
Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/9/11 

B Girls, 1 meter 

1. Julia Walden, Tiirat, Finland, 1997 

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 1. 

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 
       

19.00 28.50 59.10 59.10 1. 

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 28.00 87.10 87.10 1. 

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 29.25 116.35 116.35 2. 

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 
       

16.50 29.70 146.05 146.05 3. 

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 
       

20.00 44.00 190.05 190.05 1. 

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 42.90 232.95 232.95 1. 

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

14.00 28.00 260.95 260.95 
 

 
6.4 5.9 6.0 6.3 5.8 5.9 

            

2. Isabel Højer Wang, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1996 
  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 
       

16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 3. 

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

16.50 26.40 54.45 54.45 4. 

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

14.00 23.80 78.25 78.25 5. 

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 
       

16.50 24.75 103.00 103.00 5. 

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 
       

15.00 27.00 130.00 130.00 5. 

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 
       

12.00 26.40 156.40 156.40 6. 

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 45.60 202.00 202.00 3. 

203C 1 2.0 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 
       

13.50 27.00 229.00 229.00 
 

 
6.6 4.9 5.2 5.2 4.8 5.5 

            

3. Ellen Sirkka, Tiirat, Finland, 1997 
  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 
       

16.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 4. 

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 
       

19.50 29.25 56.45 56.45 2. 

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 
       

19.00 30.40 86.85 86.85 2. 

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

16.50 26.40 113.25 113.25 3. 

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 33.30 146.55 146.55 2. 

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 29.70 176.25 176.25 2. 

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 
       

13.50 29.70 205.95 205.95 2. 

203C 1 2.0 3.0 1.5 3.0 1.5 2.5 
       

7.00 14.00 219.95 219.95 
 

 
6.4 5.4 5.1 5.4 4.9 5.1 

            

4. Ane Naur Jensen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1997 
  



103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

15.50 26.35 26.35 26.35 6. 

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 
       

17.00 25.50 51.85 51.85 5. 

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

17.00 27.20 79.05 79.05 4. 

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 
       

20.50 30.75 109.80 109.80 4. 

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 28.80 138.60 138.60 4. 

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

12.50 27.50 166.10 166.10 4. 

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 
       

11.50 25.30 191.40 191.40 5. 

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 
       

13.50 27.00 218.40 218.40 
 

 
6.4 5.0 5.0 5.6 4.9 5.1 

            

5. Naja Gurholt Pedersen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1997 
  

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

16.00 20.80 20.80 20.80 7. 

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 
       

18.50 27.75 48.55 48.55 7. 

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 
       

17.50 28.00 76.55 76.55 6. 

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 
       

17.00 25.50 102.05 102.05 6. 

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 3.0 
       

14.50 26.10 128.15 128.15 6. 

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 
       

18.00 28.80 156.95 156.95 5. 

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 
       

17.50 38.50 195.45 195.45 4. 

202C 1 1.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 
       

8.50 12.75 208.20 208.20 
 

 
5.3 5.1 5.2 5.6 5.0 5.5 

            

6. Pernille Døsvik, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 1997 
  

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 5. 

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 
       

15.50 23.25 49.65 49.65 6. 

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 
       

11.00 17.60 67.25 67.25 7. 

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 23.80 91.05 91.05 8. 

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 4.0 1.0 3.5 3.0 
       

9.50 17.10 108.15 108.15 8. 

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 36.30 144.45 144.45 7. 

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 
       

14.00 30.80 175.25 175.25 7. 

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 
       

16.50 28.05 203.30 203.30 
 

 
6.1 5.2 4.7 4.6 4.8 5.2 

            

7. Elin Åström, SIK Göteborg, Sweden, 1996 
  

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 1. 

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 
       

15.50 24.80 55.40 55.40 3. 

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 
       

15.00 25.50 80.90 80.90 3. 

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 
       

19.50 42.90 123.80 123.80 1. 

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 
       

15.50 27.90 151.70 151.70 1. 

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 
       

6.50 15.60 167.30 167.30 3. 

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 
       

9.00 18.00 185.30 185.30 6. 

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 
       

7.50 15.75 201.05 201.05 
 



 
6.5 4.2 4.5 4.3 4.6 4.6 

            

8. Vilde T. Hagestande, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 
       

16.50 19.80 19.80 19.80 9. 

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 
       

14.00 21.00 40.80 40.80 9. 

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 67.20 67.20 8. 

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 27.30 94.50 94.50 7. 

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

13.00 22.10 116.60 116.60 7. 

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 25.60 142.20 142.20 8. 

202A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 
       

10.50 17.85 160.05 160.05 8. 

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 
       

14.00 30.80 190.85 190.85 
 

 
5.5 5.1 5.0 4.9 4.7 5.1 

            

9. Simone Marschall, LUK2002, Denmark, 1997 
  

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

15.50 20.15 20.15 20.15 8. 

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 
       

14.50 21.75 41.90 41.90 8. 

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 
       

10.00 16.00 57.90 57.90 9. 

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 
       

15.50 23.25 81.15 81.15 9. 

5111B 1 1.7 0.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 
       

6.50 11.05 92.20 92.20 10. 

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

12.50 21.25 113.45 113.45 10. 

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 
       

13.50 21.60 135.05 135.05 10. 

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 
       

13.00 26.00 161.05 161.05 
 

 
5.3 3.9 3.9 4.4 4.3 4.6 

            

10. Margrete Haaland, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1996 
  

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 
       

12.50 16.25 16.25 16.25 10. 

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 
       

12.00 18.00 34.25 34.25 10. 

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

13.00 20.80 55.05 55.05 10. 

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 
       

16.50 24.75 79.80 79.80 10. 

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

15.00 27.00 106.80 106.80 9. 

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 
       

10.50 16.80 123.60 123.60 9. 

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.50 20.00 143.60 143.60 9. 

302C 1 1.6 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 
       

7.00 11.20 154.80 154.80 
 

 
4.8 4.3 4.0 4.2 4.3 4.0 

            
Judges 

1. Helge Tuxen, RIL 

2. Sofia Garametsos, MKK 

3. Yakov Monkebo, AGF 

4. Salla Keckman, Tiirat 

5. Petter Anthony Farelly Holø, BStK 

Referee: Helge Tuxen, RIL 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 



Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/8/11 

B Girls, platform 

1. Ane Naur Jensen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1997 

101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 
       

21.00 27.30 27.30 27.30 2. 

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 
       

20.50 30.75 58.05 58.05 1. 

301B 5 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 
       

19.50 33.15 91.20 91.20 1. 

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 
      

-2 12.00 20.40 111.60 111.60 1. 

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 
       

21.00 35.70 147.30 147.30 1. 

403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 
       

20.00 44.00 191.30 191.30 1. 

5231D 5 2.1 2.5 3.0 2.5 1.5 4.0 
       

8.00 16.80 208.10 208.10 
 

 
6.0 6.1 6.2 6.3 5.7 6.2 

            

2. Ellen Sirkka, Tiirat, Finland, 1997 
  

101C 5 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 21.00 21.00 21.00 4. 

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 
       

21.00 31.50 52.50 52.50 3. 

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 
       

16.00 24.00 76.50 76.50 3. 

301C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 29.60 106.10 106.10 3. 

5211A 5 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 31.50 137.60 137.60 3. 

103B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 
       

18.00 30.60 168.20 168.20 3. 

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 37.40 205.60 205.60 
 

 
5.7 6.1 5.9 6.0 5.6 6.2 

            

3. Julia Walden, Tiirat, Finland, 1997 
  

101C 5 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 
       

18.50 22.20 22.20 22.20 3. 

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 24.75 46.95 46.95 4. 

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 28.80 75.75 75.75 4. 

401C 5 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

17.00 23.80 99.55 99.55 4. 

5211A 5 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 
       

19.00 34.20 133.75 133.75 4. 

103B 5 1.7 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 
       

19.00 32.30 166.05 166.05 4. 

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 37.40 203.45 203.45 
 

 
5.7 6.2 5.6 6.1 5.8 6.0 

            

4. Elin Åström, SIK Göteborg, Sweden, 1996 
  

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.25 29.32 29.32 29.32 1. 

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.12 25.79 55.11 55.11 2. 

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 
       

16.50 28.05 83.16 83.16 2. 



401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 
       

15.37 23.05 106.21 106.21 2. 

105C 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 
       

16.87 40.48 146.69 146.69 2. 

403C 5 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 
       

14.62 32.16 178.85 178.85 2. 

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 
       

13.50 22.95 201.80 201.80 
 

 
6.3 4.6 5.1 5.4 5.1 5.1 

            

5. Pernille Døsvik, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 1997 
  

101C 5 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 
       

16.50 19.80 19.80 19.80 5. 

201C 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 
       

11.00 16.50 36.30 36.30 6. 

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 
       

15.50 24.80 61.10 61.10 6. 

401C 5 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 
       

17.50 24.50 85.60 85.60 6. 

103C 5 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 112.00 112.00 6. 

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 
       

14.00 30.80 142.80 142.80 5. 

612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

15.00 22.50 165.30 165.30 
 

 
5.3 5.1 4.7 5.4 4.6 5.2 

            

6. Vilde T. Hagestande, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

101C 5 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 
       

16.00 19.20 19.20 19.20 6. 

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 26.25 45.45 45.45 5. 

612C 5 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 
       

11.00 16.50 61.95 61.95 5. 

401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 
       

17.50 24.50 86.45 86.45 5. 

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 25.60 112.05 112.05 5. 

301C 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 
       

16.00 25.60 137.65 137.65 6. 

403C 5 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 
       

9.50 20.90 158.55 158.55 
 

 
5.4 4.9 4.8 5.1 4.8 5.0 

            
Judges 

1. Helge Tuxen, RIL 

2. Sofia Garametsos, MKK 

3. Claus Friislund, LUK2002 

4. Salla Keckman, Tiirat 

5. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen, BStK 

Referee: Helge Tuxen, RIL 

Assistant Referee: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Secretary: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/8/11 

C Girls, 1 meter 



1. Anne Vilde Tuxen, Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1998 

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 3. 

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 
       

21.50 32.25 61.85 61.85 1. 

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.00 27.20 89.05 89.05 3. 

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 
       

17.50 38.50 127.55 127.55 1. 

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 31.45 159.00 159.00 1. 

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 42.90 201.90 201.90 1. 

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 27.00 228.90 228.90 
 

 
4.2 6.1 6.0 5.9 5.9 6.0 

            

2. Roosa Kanerva, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1999 
  

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 
       

17.50 29.75 29.75 29.75 1. 

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 27.00 56.75 56.75 4. 

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 
       

21.00 33.60 90.35 90.35 2. 

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 27.20 117.55 117.55 3. 

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 
       

18.50 33.30 150.85 150.85 2. 

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 
       

15.00 33.00 183.85 183.85 2. 

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 40.70 224.55 224.55 
 

 
4.4 6.0 5.7 6.1 6.0 6.1 

            

3. Emma Ravnås, Pingvin Stupklubb, Norway, 1998 
  

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 4. 

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 29.25 57.30 57.30 3. 

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 
       

14.50 23.20 80.50 80.50 4. 

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 
       

14.00 30.80 111.30 111.30 4. 

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 
       

15.00 28.50 139.80 139.80 4. 

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.50 34.10 173.90 173.90 3. 

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 
       

16.00 32.00 205.90 205.90 
 

 
4.2 4.9 5.4 5.1 5.4 5.3 

            

4. Julie Synnøve Thorsen, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1999 
  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

15.50 26.35 26.35 26.35 5. 

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 35.20 61.55 61.55 2. 

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 
       

19.50 31.20 92.75 92.75 1. 

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.50 29.75 122.50 122.50 2. 

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 
       

14.00 23.80 146.30 146.30 3. 

104C 1 2.2 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 
       

6.50 14.30 160.60 160.60 4. 

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 
       

11.00 22.00 182.60 182.60 
 

 
4.2 4.8 4.9 4.9 4.8 4.6 

            

5. Linn Orderud, SIK Göteborg, Sweden 
  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 29.75 29.75 29.75 1. 



201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 
       

13.50 21.60 51.35 51.35 5. 

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

13.50 21.60 72.95 72.95 5. 

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 
       

15.50 21.70 94.65 94.65 5. 

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 
       

16.50 29.70 124.35 124.35 5. 

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.50 28.00 152.35 152.35 5. 

104C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 
       

9.00 19.80 172.15 172.15 
 

 
3.8 4.6 5.0 4.7 5.1 4.9 

            

6. Kristin Rasmussen, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway 
  

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 19.80 19.80 19.80 10. 

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 18.00 37.80 37.80 12. 

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 25.60 63.40 63.40 8. 

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.00 21.00 84.40 84.40 8. 

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

17.00 30.60 115.00 115.00 6. 

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 141.40 141.40 6. 

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 
       

16.00 25.60 167.00 167.00 
 

 
3.2 4.9 5.5 5.2 5.4 5.1 

            

7. Ella Högman, SIK Göteborg, Sweden, 1999 
  

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

14.50 23.20 23.20 23.20 7. 

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 
       

13.00 19.50 42.70 42.70 7. 

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 
       

13.00 20.80 63.50 63.50 7. 

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 
       

16.00 24.00 87.50 87.50 7. 

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 
       

14.50 26.10 113.60 113.60 7. 

104C 1 2.2 3.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 
       

11.50 25.30 138.90 138.90 7. 

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

14.50 21.75 160.65 160.65 
 

 
3.7 4.6 4.4 4.9 4.6 4.2 

            

8. Mari Mäkelä, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1998 
  

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

18.00 23.40 23.40 23.40 6. 

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 24.75 48.15 48.15 6. 

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 21.60 69.75 69.75 6. 

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.00 22.40 92.15 92.15 6. 

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 
       

11.50 20.70 112.85 112.85 8. 

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 
       

14.50 24.65 137.50 137.50 8. 

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 
       

10.50 23.10 160.60 160.60 
 

 
3.9 4.6 4.7 4.9 4.7 4.3 

            

9. Emma Randby, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway 
  

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

15.00 19.50 19.50 19.50 11. 

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 
       

13.50 20.25 39.75 39.75 9. 

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 
       

12.50 20.00 59.75 59.75 10. 



401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

14.00 21.00 80.75 80.75 12. 

5111B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 
       

12.00 20.40 101.15 101.15 10. 

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 
       

17.00 27.20 128.35 128.35 9. 

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 
       

13.00 20.80 149.15 149.15 
 

 
3.2 4.6 4.6 4.4 4.9 4.5 

            

10. Camilla Dybdal, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1998 
  

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 17.55 17.55 17.55 13. 

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 
       

15.00 24.00 41.55 41.55 8. 

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

12.50 21.25 62.80 62.80 9. 

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 
       

13.50 20.25 83.05 83.05 10. 

5211A 1 1.8 1.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 
       

8.00 14.40 97.45 97.45 11. 

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 
       

11.50 19.55 117.00 117.00 10. 

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 
       

13.50 29.70 146.70 146.70 
 

 
3.9 4.0 4.4 4.1 3.9 4.4 

            

11. Guro Trettenes, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1999 
  

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 
       

18.00 21.60 21.60 21.60 8. 

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 
       

10.00 17.00 38.60 38.60 11. 

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 
       

9.00 14.40 53.00 53.00 13. 

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 
       

15.50 21.70 74.70 74.70 13. 

5111B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 
       

7.50 12.75 87.45 87.45 13. 

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 
       

15.50 24.80 112.25 112.25 12. 

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 
       

10.00 22.00 134.25 134.25 
 

 
3.8 4.1 4.2 4.0 4.3 3.9 

            

12. Maren Larsen, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1998 
  

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 19.20 19.20 19.20 12. 

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 
       

13.50 20.25 39.45 39.45 10. 

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 18.90 58.35 58.35 11. 

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 25.60 83.95 83.95 9. 

5121D 1 1.7 1.5 3.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 
       

5.00 8.50 92.45 92.45 12. 

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 
       

12.50 20.00 112.45 112.45 11. 

104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 
       

6.50 14.30 126.75 126.75 
 

 
3.8 3.9 4.2 3.9 3.6 3.6 

            

13. Malin Egeland, Pingvin Stupklubb, Norway, 1998 
  

101B 1 1.3 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 
       

7.50 9.75 9.75 9.75 14. 

201A 1 1.7 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 
       

7.50 12.75 22.50 22.50 14. 

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

14.50 23.20 45.70 45.70 14. 

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 
       

15.50 23.25 68.95 68.95 14. 

5121D 1 1.7 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 
       

8.50 14.45 83.40 83.40 14. 



103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 
       

11.50 18.40 101.80 101.80 14. 

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

13.50 21.60 123.40 123.40 
 

 
3.2 3.4 3.7 3.6 4.1 3.7 

            

14. Helle Reidarsdottir Bø, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1998 
  

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

13.00 20.80 20.80 20.80 9. 

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 
       

11.00 16.50 37.30 37.30 13. 

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 
       

14.00 19.60 56.90 56.90 12. 

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 24.00 80.90 80.90 11. 

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 
       

13.50 24.30 105.20 105.20 9. 

104C 1 2.2 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 
       

3.00 6.60 111.80 111.80 13. 

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 
       

5.00 11.00 122.80 122.80 
 

 
4.4 3.9 3.6 3.8 3.4 3.3 

            
Judges 

1. Arne Tellefsen, KStK 

2. Salla Keckman, Tiirat 

3. Sofia Garametsos, MKK 

4. Claus Friislund, LUK2002 

5. Titti Mjaaland Skår, TSLK 

Referee: Arne Tellefsen, KStK 

Assistant Referee: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Secretary: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/9/11 

C Girls, 3 meters 

1. Anne Vilde Tuxen, Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1998 

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 1. 

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 27.20 56.00 56.00 3. 

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 
       

22.00 39.60 95.60 95.60 2. 

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 
       

21.50 40.85 136.45 136.45 1. 

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

18.00 36.00 172.45 172.45 1. 

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 
       

20.00 44.00 216.45 216.45 1. 

203C 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 30.40 246.85 246.85 
 

 
4.1 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.2 

            

2. Julie Synnøve Thorsen, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1999 
  

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 25.60 25.60 25.60 5. 



403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 39.90 65.50 65.50 1. 

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 29.70 95.20 95.20 3. 

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 37.05 132.25 132.25 2. 

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 
       

16.00 32.00 164.25 164.25 3. 

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 
       

14.50 31.90 196.15 196.15 3. 

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 
       

17.50 38.50 234.65 234.65 
 

 
4.4 5.9 5.4 5.1 5.7 5.9 

            

3. Emma Ravnås, Pingvin Stupklubb, Norway, 1998 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 
       

18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 1. 

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 
       

20.50 34.85 63.65 63.65 2. 

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 32.40 96.05 96.05 1. 

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

17.50 33.25 129.30 129.30 3. 

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 37.00 166.30 166.30 2. 

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 35.20 201.50 201.50 2. 

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 28.50 230.00 230.00 
 

 
4.1 5.9 5.8 6.1 5.7 5.8 

            

4. Roosa Kanerva, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1999 
  

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 4. 

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 
       

19.00 26.60 53.00 53.00 4. 

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 34.20 87.20 87.20 4. 

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 28.80 116.00 116.00 4. 

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 
       

14.00 28.00 144.00 144.00 4. 

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 31.35 175.35 175.35 4. 

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 
       

14.50 31.90 207.25 207.25 
 

 
4.1 5.2 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.6 

            

5. Ella Högman, SIK Göteborg, Sweden, 1999 
  

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 
       

14.50 20.30 20.30 20.30 10. 

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

19.00 32.30 52.60 52.60 5. 

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 31.50 84.10 84.10 5. 

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 23.10 107.20 107.20 6. 

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 
       

13.50 27.00 134.20 134.20 5. 

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.50 24.80 159.00 159.00 5. 

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 
       

11.00 20.90 179.90 179.90 
 

 
3.5 5.1 5.4 5.2 4.9 5.0 

            

6. Linn Orderud, SIK Göteborg, Sweden 
  

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 
       

16.50 23.10 23.10 23.10 6. 

201A 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 
       

9.00 17.10 40.20 40.20 11. 

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 29.70 69.90 69.90 7. 



401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 
       

12.00 15.60 85.50 85.50 10. 

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 32.00 117.50 117.50 6. 

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 
       

17.50 33.25 150.75 150.75 6. 

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 
       

12.00 19.20 169.95 169.95 
 

 
3.5 4.6 4.8 4.4 5.0 4.7 

            

7. Camilla Dybdal, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1998 
  

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.00 22.50 22.50 22.50 8. 

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 
       

11.50 20.70 43.20 43.20 9. 

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 
       

13.00 24.70 67.90 67.90 10. 

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 
       

14.00 19.60 87.50 87.50 8. 

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.00 28.00 115.50 115.50 7. 

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 
       

16.00 25.60 141.10 141.10 7. 

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 25.65 166.75 166.75 
 

 
3.5 4.3 4.6 4.7 4.8 4.8 

            

8. Mari Mäkelä, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1998 
  

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 3. 

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 22.40 49.40 49.40 6. 

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 30.60 80.00 80.00 6. 

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 
       

15.50 27.90 107.90 107.90 5. 

5211A 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
       

0.00 0.00 107.90 107.90 8. 

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 134.30 134.30 8. 

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 31.35 165.65 165.65 
 

 
3.5 4.6 4.6 4.9 4.9 4.9 

            

9. Kristin Rasmussen, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway 
  

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 9. 

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 
       

13.50 22.95 43.95 43.95 8. 

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 
       

14.00 25.20 69.15 69.15 8. 

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

15.50 21.70 90.85 90.85 7. 

5111B 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 0.0 2.0 2.0 
       

7.00 13.30 104.15 104.15 9. 

103C 3 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 
       

10.50 15.75 119.90 119.90 10. 

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 
       

15.00 28.50 148.40 148.40 
 

 
3.4 4.4 4.4 4.2 4.3 4.1 

            

10. Emma Randby, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway 
  

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 3.0 
       

13.50 20.25 20.25 20.25 12. 

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 
       

14.50 24.65 44.90 44.90 7. 

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 
       

13.00 23.40 68.30 68.30 9. 

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

13.50 18.90 87.20 87.20 9. 

5111B 3 1.9 3.5 2.0 2.0 3.5 1.5 
       

7.50 14.25 101.45 101.45 11. 



103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 2.0 
       

13.50 20.25 121.70 121.70 9. 

403C 3 1.9 3.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 
       

7.50 14.25 135.95 135.95 
 

 
3.4 4.4 3.8 4.0 3.9 3.1 

            

11. Helle Reidarsdottir Bø, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1998 
  

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 20.25 20.25 20.25 12. 

202A 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 
       

11.50 20.70 40.95 40.95 10. 

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

13.00 16.90 57.85 57.85 12. 

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 
       

10.00 18.00 75.85 75.85 12. 

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 2.5 
       

13.50 27.00 102.85 102.85 10. 

103B 3 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 
       

7.50 12.00 114.85 114.85 11. 

403C 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 
       

8.50 16.15 131.00 131.00 
 

 
3.5 3.7 3.8 3.7 3.6 3.5 

            

12. Guro Trettenes, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1999 
  

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 
       

16.50 23.10 23.10 23.10 6. 

201A 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 
       

8.00 15.20 38.30 38.30 12. 

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 21.60 59.90 59.90 11. 

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 
       

15.50 20.15 80.05 80.05 11. 

5111B 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
       

0.00 0.00 80.05 80.05 12. 

103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

14.50 21.75 101.80 101.80 12. 

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 22.80 124.60 124.60 
 

 
3.4 3.9 3.8 3.6 3.9 3.8 

            

13. Maren Larsen, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1998 
  

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

14.50 20.30 20.30 20.30 10. 

201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 
       

10.50 17.85 38.15 38.15 13. 

401C 3 1.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 
       

12.00 15.60 53.75 53.75 13. 

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 
       

9.50 17.10 70.85 70.85 13. 

5411B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
       

0.00 0.00 70.85 70.85 13. 

103B 3 1.6 4.0 2.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 
       

12.50 20.00 90.85 90.85 13. 

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 
       

16.00 30.40 121.25 121.25 
 

 
3.5 3.5 3.1 3.6 3.7 3.7 

            
Judges 

1. Arne Tellefsen, KStK 

2. Salla Keckman, Tiirat 

3. Sofia Garametsos, MKK 

4. Claus Friislund, LUK2002 

5. Titti Mjaaland Skår, TSLK 

Referee: Arne Tellefsen, KStK 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 



Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/8/11 

C Boys, 1 meter 

1. Elias Egholm, LUK2002, Denmark, 1998 

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 22.10 22.10 22.10 10. 

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 
       

21.00 31.50 53.60 53.60 7. 

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 
       

20.00 32.00 85.60 85.60 7. 

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 
       

18.00 43.20 128.80 128.80 2. 

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 41.80 170.60 170.60 1. 

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 
       

19.50 39.00 209.60 209.60 1. 

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 
       

15.00 31.50 241.10 241.10 2. 

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 
       

19.00 45.60 286.70 286.70 
 

 
6.5 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3 

            

2. Martin Bang Christensen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1998 
  

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 
       

22.50 33.75 33.75 33.75 2. 

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 
       

20.50 30.75 64.50 64.50 2. 

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 30.60 95.10 95.10 2. 

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 
       

8.50 17.85 112.95 112.95 6. 

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.00 37.40 150.35 150.35 4. 

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 45.60 195.95 195.95 2. 

105C 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 46.80 242.75 242.75 1. 

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 
       

13.50 31.05 273.80 273.80 
 

 
7.1 5.4 5.7 6.1 5.8 6.0 

            

3. Juho Junttila, Tiirat, Finland, 1998 
  

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 
       

20.50 34.85 34.85 34.85 1. 

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 
       

21.00 31.50 66.35 66.35 1. 

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 32.40 98.75 98.75 1. 

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 
       

10.00 20.00 118.75 118.75 3. 

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 
       

21.00 33.60 152.35 152.35 3. 

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 
       

11.50 24.15 176.50 176.50 6. 

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 39.60 216.10 216.10 5. 

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 
       

20.00 44.00 260.10 260.10 
 

 
6.5 6.1 6.1 5.9 5.5 5.8 

            

4. Andreas Larsen, LUK2002, Denmark, 1999 
  



103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 32.30 32.30 32.30 3. 

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 
       

21.00 31.50 63.80 63.80 3. 

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 29.60 93.40 93.40 3. 

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 36.00 129.40 129.40 1. 

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 6.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 
       

13.00 24.70 154.10 154.10 2. 

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 
       

14.50 34.80 188.90 188.90 3. 

403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

12.50 27.50 216.40 216.40 4. 

303C 1 2.1 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 
       

16.00 33.60 250.00 250.00 
 

 
6.7 4.8 5.7 5.4 5.3 5.8 

            

5. Iivari Piiponniemi, Tiirat, Finland, 1999 
  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 
       

16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 6. 

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 
       

18.00 25.20 53.25 53.25 8. 

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 
       

17.50 31.50 84.75 84.75 8. 

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 
       

20.00 30.00 114.75 114.75 4. 

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 141.15 141.15 6. 

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 39.60 180.75 180.75 4. 

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 33.00 213.75 213.75 6. 

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 36.00 249.75 249.75 
 

 
6.4 6.0 5.6 5.7 5.9 5.6 

            

6. Samuel Jana, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1998 
  

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 4. 

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 27.00 57.60 57.60 5. 

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 28.80 86.40 86.40 6. 

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 
       

17.50 28.00 114.40 114.40 5. 

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

19.00 34.20 148.60 148.60 5. 

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 
       

14.50 31.90 180.50 180.50 5. 

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

17.00 37.40 217.90 217.90 3. 

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 
       

8.50 17.00 234.90 234.90 
 

 
6.4 5.6 5.3 5.5 5.5 5.4 

            

7. Leevi Lehikoinen, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1998 
  

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 
       

15.00 25.50 25.50 25.50 9. 

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 25.20 50.70 50.70 9. 

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.50 23.25 73.95 73.95 9. 

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 
       

14.50 23.20 97.15 97.15 9. 

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 
       

15.00 27.00 124.15 124.15 9. 

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 35.20 159.35 159.35 8. 

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

13.00 28.60 187.95 187.95 7. 

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 
       

9.50 19.00 206.95 206.95 
 



 
6.4 5.3 4.9 4.4 4.8 5.0 

            

8. Daniel Nybro Sørensen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1999 
  

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 
       

20.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 7. 

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 29.25 55.25 55.25 6. 

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 
       

20.00 32.00 87.25 87.25 5. 

403B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 
       

9.50 22.80 110.05 110.05 7. 

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 
       

10.50 23.10 133.15 133.15 7. 

104B 1 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

13.00 29.90 163.05 163.05 7. 

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 
       

9.50 19.95 183.00 183.00 8. 

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 
       

11.00 22.00 205.00 205.00 
 

 
6.4 4.6 4.8 4.6 4.6 4.8 

            

9. Erik Mjaaland Skår, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 1999 
  

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 
       

16.00 25.60 25.60 25.60 8. 

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.50 23.20 48.80 48.80 10. 

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 24.00 72.80 72.80 10. 

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 
       

16.00 24.00 96.80 96.80 10. 

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 
       

10.00 17.00 113.80 113.80 10. 

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 
       

11.00 24.20 138.00 138.00 10. 

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 
       

13.50 29.70 167.70 167.70 9. 

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 
       

11.50 21.85 189.55 189.55 
 

 
6.3 4.6 4.4 4.4 4.6 4.1 

            

10. Kirill deKlerk, Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1998 
  

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 5. 

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 
       

19.00 28.50 58.10 58.10 4. 

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 
       

19.00 30.40 88.50 88.50 4. 

401B 1 1.5 4.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 
       

9.50 14.25 102.75 102.75 8. 

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 
       

13.00 22.10 124.85 124.85 8. 

104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 
       

12.00 26.40 151.25 151.25 9. 

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 
       

8.00 16.00 167.25 167.25 10. 

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 
       

11.50 21.85 189.10 189.10 
 

 
6.1 4.9 4.2 4.6 4.8 4.6 

            

11. Henry Kristiansen, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway 
  

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 
       

14.50 18.85 18.85 18.85 12. 

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 
       

13.50 20.25 39.10 39.10 12. 

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 19.20 58.30 58.30 13. 

401B 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 
       

11.00 16.50 74.80 74.80 13. 

5211A 1 1.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 
       

8.00 14.40 89.20 89.20 13. 

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 
       

16.00 27.20 116.40 116.40 13. 



5231D 1 2.1 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 
       

12.00 25.20 141.60 141.60 13. 

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 
       

15.00 33.00 174.60 174.60 
 

 
6.0 3.9 4.4 4.1 4.3 4.4 

            

12. Martin Gilja, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1999 
  

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 22.10 22.10 22.10 10. 

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 23.10 45.20 45.20 11. 

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 21.60 66.80 66.80 11. 

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.00 21.00 87.80 87.80 11. 

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 2.5 5.5 5.0 
       

13.50 24.30 112.10 112.10 11. 

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 
       

11.00 17.60 129.70 129.70 11. 

403C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 
       

10.00 22.00 151.70 151.70 12. 

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 
       

11.00 22.00 173.70 173.70 
 

 
5.8 4.7 4.1 4.1 4.6 4.6 

            

13. Audun Moe Holm, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1998 
  

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 
       

13.00 15.60 15.60 15.60 13. 

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

15.00 21.00 36.60 36.60 13. 

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 25.50 62.10 62.10 12. 

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 
       

13.00 20.80 82.90 82.90 12. 

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 
       

15.00 27.00 109.90 109.90 12. 

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 19.20 129.10 129.10 12. 

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.50 23.20 152.30 152.30 11. 

5122D 1 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 
       

9.00 17.10 169.40 169.40 
 

 
5.1 4.7 4.4 4.6 4.6 4.4 

            

14. Emil Oxholm, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway 
  

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 
       

12.00 14.40 14.40 14.40 14. 

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 1.5 4.0 3.0 
       

10.00 15.00 29.40 29.40 14. 

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 
       

10.00 16.00 45.40 45.40 14. 

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

12.50 17.50 62.90 62.90 14. 

5211A 1 1.8 0.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 
       

5.00 9.00 71.90 71.90 14. 

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
       

0.00 0.00 71.90 71.90 14. 

202B 1 1.6 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 
       

7.50 12.00 83.90 83.90 14. 

402C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 
       

11.00 17.60 101.50 101.50 
 

 
4.8 2.7 2.8 2.8 2.9 2.7 

            
Judges 

1. Liv Anne Tuxen, RIL 

2. Dennis Nybro Sørensen, AGF 

3. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen, BStK 

4. Erik Perez, SIKG 

5. Espen Nordby, BæStK 



Referee: Liv Anne Tuxen, RIL 

Assistant Referee: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Secretary: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/8/11 

C Boys, 3 meters 

1. Martin Bang Christensen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1998 

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 
       

20.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 1. 

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

17.50 28.00 70.00 70.00 2. 

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 30.60 100.60 100.60 4. 

303C 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 
       

22.00 44.00 144.60 144.60 1. 

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 
       

21.50 43.00 187.60 187.60 1. 

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

18.00 48.60 236.20 236.20 1. 

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 37.80 274.00 274.00 1. 

305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 
       

13.00 36.40 310.40 310.40 
 

 
8.3 6.3 6.2 5.9 5.8 5.9 

            

2. Elias Egholm, LUK2002, Denmark, 1998 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 7. 

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 
       

20.00 36.00 64.00 64.00 5. 

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 
       

19.00 36.10 100.10 100.10 5. 

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 
       

19.00 39.90 140.00 140.00 2. 

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 34.65 174.65 174.65 2. 

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 40.50 215.15 215.15 3. 

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 44.40 259.55 259.55 2. 

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 3.0 
       

17.00 42.50 302.05 302.05 
 

 
7.6 6.1 5.9 6.0 5.6 5.8 

            

3. Juho Junttila, Tiirat, Finland, 1998 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 
       

20.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 2. 

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 
       

21.00 44.10 76.10 76.10 1. 

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 27.00 103.10 103.10 2. 

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 
       

19.00 34.20 137.30 137.30 3. 

5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 
       

18.50 37.00 174.30 174.30 3. 

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 42.90 217.20 217.20 2. 

404C 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.00 40.80 258.00 258.00 3. 



203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 
       

15.50 34.10 292.10 292.10 
 

 
6.8 5.9 6.1 6.2 6.3 5.9 

            

4. Daniel Nybro Sørensen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1999 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 
       

19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 3. 

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 35.10 66.30 66.30 4. 

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 37.05 103.35 103.35 1. 

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 23.10 126.45 126.45 5. 

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 
       

19.50 39.00 165.45 165.45 5. 

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 
       

10.00 24.00 189.45 189.45 6. 

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 42.50 231.95 231.95 5. 

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 
       

18.00 37.80 269.75 269.75 
 

 
7.0 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.7 

            

5. Samuel Jana, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1998 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 6. 

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 35.15 63.95 63.95 6. 

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 
       

15.00 27.00 90.95 90.95 7. 

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.00 26.60 117.55 117.55 7. 

5211A 3 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 
       

20.00 40.00 157.55 157.55 7. 

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

18.00 39.60 197.15 197.15 5. 

404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 
       

14.50 34.80 231.95 231.95 5. 

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 
       

15.00 28.50 260.45 260.45 
 

 
6.5 5.8 5.6 5.5 5.4 5.4 

            

6. Iivari Piiponniemi, Tiirat, Finland, 1999 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 5. 

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 
       

20.00 26.00 56.40 56.40 8. 

5211A 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 
       

23.00 46.00 102.40 102.40 3. 

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 33.15 135.55 135.55 4. 

301C 3 1.8 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 
       

18.00 32.40 167.95 167.95 4. 

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 39.60 207.55 207.55 4. 

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 35.15 242.70 242.70 4. 

203C 3 1.9 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 
       

6.00 11.40 254.10 254.10 
 

 
6.0 6.3 5.8 5.6 6.2 5.9 

            

7. Andreas Larsen, LUK2002, Denmark, 1999 
  

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 3. 

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 
       

17.00 35.70 66.90 66.90 3. 

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 
       

16.00 28.80 95.70 95.70 6. 

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 28.05 123.75 123.75 6. 

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 36.75 160.50 160.50 6. 



105B 3 2.4 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 
       

6.50 15.60 176.10 176.10 7. 

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 
       

11.00 29.70 205.80 205.80 7. 

303C 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 
       

20.00 40.00 245.80 245.80 
 

 
7.1 5.6 5.4 5.0 5.2 4.8 

            

8. Kirill deKlerk, Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1998 
  

103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 
       

17.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 8. 

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 28.90 56.10 56.10 9. 

301C 3 1.8 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 30.60 86.70 86.70 8. 

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 30.40 117.10 117.10 8. 

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 
       

11.00 22.00 139.10 139.10 8. 

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 29.70 168.80 168.80 8. 

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 
       

12.00 22.80 191.60 191.60 8. 

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 
       

12.00 25.20 216.80 216.80 
 

 
6.2 5.3 4.6 4.7 4.8 5.1 

            

9. Leevi Lehikoinen, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1998 
  

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 9. 

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 
       

14.50 30.45 56.85 56.85 7. 

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

13.00 22.10 78.95 78.95 10. 

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 
       

10.00 20.00 98.95 98.95 10. 

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 3.0 
       

11.50 23.00 121.95 121.95 11. 

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 
       

18.50 40.70 162.65 162.65 9. 

404C 3 2.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 
       

11.50 27.60 190.25 190.25 10. 

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 
       

12.00 26.40 216.65 216.65 
 

 
6.8 4.7 4.4 4.6 4.4 4.2 

            

10. Henry Kristiansen, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway 
  

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 24.75 24.75 24.75 10. 

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 
       

13.50 22.95 47.70 47.70 11. 

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 
       

13.00 24.70 72.40 72.40 11. 

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 23.10 95.50 95.50 11. 

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 
       

16.00 32.00 127.50 127.50 10. 

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 
       

13.50 21.60 149.10 149.10 11. 

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 
       

15.50 29.45 178.55 178.55 11. 

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

15.50 31.00 209.55 209.55 
 

 
5.5 5.1 4.9 4.9 5.1 5.0 

            

11. Erik Mjaaland Skår, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 1999 
  

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 
       

16.50 24.75 24.75 24.75 10. 

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.00 30.60 55.35 55.35 10. 

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 
       

15.50 27.90 83.25 83.25 9. 



401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.00 23.80 107.05 107.05 9. 

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

16.00 32.00 139.05 139.05 9. 

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 
       

9.50 18.05 157.10 157.10 10. 

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

18.00 34.20 191.30 191.30 9. 

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 2.0 0.0 3.5 1.0 
       

6.50 13.65 204.95 204.95 
 

 
5.9 5.3 4.7 4.4 5.1 4.8 

            
Judges 

1. Trygve Pedersen, BStK 

2. Dennis Nybro Sørensen, AGF 

3. Arvid Sundheim, PSK 

4. Salla Keckman, Tiirat 

5. Liv Anne Tuxen, RIL 

Referee: Trygve Pedersen, BStK 

Assistant Referee: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Secretary: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/9/11 

C Boys, platform 

1. Martin Bang Christensen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1998 

103B 5 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 
       

23.50 39.95 39.95 39.95 1. 

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 27.75 67.70 67.70 2. 

303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 
       

18.50 38.85 106.55 106.55 1. 

5231D 5 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 
       

23.50 49.35 155.90 155.90 1. 

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 
       

19.00 41.80 197.70 197.70 1. 

105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 
       

18.50 48.10 245.80 245.80 1. 

205C 5 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 36.00 281.80 281.80 
 

 
7.8 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.1 5.9 

            

2. Elias Egholm, LUK2002, Denmark, 1998 
  

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 
       

18.50 31.45 31.45 31.45 5. 

201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 
       

22.00 33.00 64.45 64.45 3. 

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 
       

18.00 28.80 93.25 93.25 3. 

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 
       

18.00 39.60 132.85 132.85 2. 

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 
       

13.00 31.20 164.05 164.05 2. 

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 28.80 192.85 192.85 3. 

5134D 5 2.6 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 
       

12.00 31.20 224.05 224.05 
 



 
7.4 5.6 5.4 5.2 5.6 5.1 

            

3. Iivari Piiponniemi, Tiirat, Finland, 1999 
  

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 
       

17.50 29.75 29.75 29.75 7. 

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 
       

19.00 26.60 56.35 56.35 6. 

5211A 5 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.50 27.90 84.25 84.25 6. 

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 27.00 111.25 111.25 7. 

301C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 
       

20.00 32.00 143.25 143.25 7. 

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 
       

17.50 38.50 181.75 181.75 5. 

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 
       

15.50 37.20 218.95 218.95 
 

 
6.2 5.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.1 

            

4. Andreas Larsen, LUK2002, Denmark, 1999 
  

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 
       

19.00 32.30 32.30 32.30 4. 

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 
       

18.50 29.60 61.90 61.90 4. 

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 24.75 86.65 86.65 5. 

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 
       

13.00 28.60 115.25 115.25 5. 

105C 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 
       

19.50 46.80 162.05 162.05 3. 

403C 5 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 
       

14.50 31.90 193.95 193.95 2. 

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 
       

12.00 24.00 217.95 217.95 
 

 
6.6 5.2 5.3 5.2 5.6 5.6 

            

5. Daniel Nybro Sørensen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1999 
  

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 
       

18.50 31.45 31.45 31.45 5. 

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.00 22.40 53.85 53.85 7. 

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 29.75 83.60 83.60 7. 

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 
       

13.50 28.35 111.95 111.95 6. 

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 
       

17.00 37.40 149.35 149.35 5. 

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.50 31.90 181.25 181.25 6. 

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 
       

12.00 28.80 210.05 210.05 
 

 
6.8 4.9 5.5 5.1 5.1 4.9 

            

6. Samuel Jana, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1998 
  

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 
       

20.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 3. 

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 24.75 58.75 58.75 5. 

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 
       

19.00 30.40 89.15 89.15 4. 

5211A 5 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 33.30 122.45 122.45 4. 

105C 5 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 
       

11.00 26.40 148.85 148.85 6. 

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 39.60 188.45 188.45 4. 

203C 5 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 
       

10.00 20.00 208.45 208.45 
 

 
6.6 4.9 5.4 5.5 5.2 5.6 

            

7. Juho Junttila, Tiirat, Finland, 1998 
  



103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 
       

21.50 36.55 36.55 36.55 2. 

403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 
       

20.00 44.00 80.55 80.55 1. 

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 
       

13.00 19.50 100.05 100.05 2. 

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 
       

14.50 23.20 123.25 123.25 3. 

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 28.80 152.05 152.05 4. 

203C 5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 
       

9.00 18.00 170.05 170.05 7. 

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 
       

19.00 32.30 202.35 202.35 
 

 
6.1 5.2 5.1 5.2 5.0 5.1 

            

8. Erik Mjaaland Skår, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 1999 
  

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 22.75 22.75 22.75 8. 

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

16.00 24.00 46.75 46.75 8. 

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

14.00 22.40 69.15 69.15 8. 

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 
       

14.00 30.80 99.95 99.95 8. 

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

15.50 26.35 126.30 126.30 8. 

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 
       

13.00 27.30 153.60 153.60 8. 

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

17.50 35.00 188.60 188.60 
 

 
5.8 5.2 5.1 5.0 5.3 5.0 

            

9. Leevi Lehikoinen, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1998 
  

101C 5 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 21.00 21.00 21.00 10. 

401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 21.00 42.00 42.00 9. 

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.50 23.25 65.25 65.25 10. 

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 
       

11.50 18.40 83.65 83.65 12. 

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

14.50 24.65 108.30 108.30 11. 

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

17.50 38.50 146.80 146.80 9. 

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 33.00 179.80 179.80 
 

 
5.9 5.3 5.2 5.1 5.1 5.1 

            

10. Henry Kristiansen, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway 
  

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 21.45 21.45 21.45 9. 

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 
       

13.00 19.50 40.95 40.95 10. 

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 
       

16.00 25.60 66.55 66.55 9. 

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 18.00 84.55 84.55 10. 

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 
       

16.00 25.60 110.15 110.15 10. 

5211A 5 1.8 2.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 
       

6.00 10.80 120.95 120.95 12. 

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 38.50 159.45 159.45 
 

 
5.6 4.6 4.6 4.9 4.6 4.5 

            

11. Audun Moe Holm, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1998 
  

101C 5 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 
       

13.50 16.20 16.20 16.20 12. 

401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 24.50 40.70 40.70 11. 



201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 
       

14.50 21.75 62.45 62.45 11. 

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 21.60 84.05 84.05 11. 

5211A 5 1.8 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 
       

11.50 20.70 104.75 104.75 12. 

103C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 
       

14.00 22.40 127.15 127.15 11. 

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 
       

14.00 30.80 157.95 157.95 
 

 
5.6 4.7 4.9 4.6 4.9 4.5 

            

12. Kirill deKlerk, Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1998 
  

103B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 
       

11.00 18.70 18.70 18.70 11. 

201C 5 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 
       

9.50 14.25 32.95 32.95 12. 

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 59.35 59.35 12. 

403C 5 2.2 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 35.20 94.55 94.55 9. 

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 
       

11.00 23.10 117.65 117.65 9. 

105C 5 2.4 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 
       

6.50 15.60 133.25 133.25 10. 

203C 5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 
       

9.00 18.00 151.25 151.25 
 

 
6.5 3.5 3.6 3.7 4.0 3.9 

            
Judges 

1. Arvid Sundheim, PSK 

2. Dennis Nybro Sørensen, AGF 

3. Petter Anthony Farelly Holø, BStK 

4. Erik Perez, SIKG 

5. Cecilie Grødem Johnson, BæStK 

Referee: Arvid Sundheim, PSK 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/9/11 

Men, 3 meters syncro 

1. Niklas Nybro Sørensen / Gustav Sundgaard, AGF Udspring, Denmark / LUK2002, 

Denmark, 1997 / 1997 

103B 3 103B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 
      

22.20 44.40 44.40 44.40 1. 

301B 3 301B 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 
      

22.80 45.60 90.00 90.00 1. 

105B 3 105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 
      

20.10 48.24 138.24 138.24 2. 

205C 3 205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 
      

18.30 51.24 189.48 189.48 1. 

5132D 3 5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 
      

20.10 42.21 231.69 231.69 1. 

405C 3 405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 
      

18.30 49.41 281.10 281.10 
 



 
14.0 4.9 5.5 5.7 6.3 7.3 7.8 7.7 

           

2. Lasse Mjaaland Skår / Daniel Jensen, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, 

Norway / Stupklubben SPINN, Norway, 1994 / 1996   

101B 3 101B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 
      

21.60 43.20 43.20 43.20 2. 

301B 3 301B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 
      

21.60 43.20 86.40 86.40 2. 

105B 3 105B 3 2.4 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 
      

21.90 52.56 138.96 138.96 1. 

205C 3 205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
      

16.50 46.20 185.16 185.16 2. 

405C 3 405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 
      

12.90 34.83 219.99 219.99 2. 

5233D 3 5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 
      

21.60 51.84 271.83 271.83 
 

 
14.3 6.5 6.4 5.7 5.8 6.8 6.7 6.6 

           

3. Erik Gilja / Brage Hellen, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 / 1996 
  

301B 3 301B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 
      

18.30 36.60 36.60 36.60 4. 

103B 3 103B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 
      

20.10 40.20 76.80 76.80 3. 

203B 3 203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 
      

16.20 35.64 112.44 112.44 3. 

5132D 3 5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 
      

18.00 37.80 150.24 150.24 3. 

403B 3 403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 
      

19.50 40.95 191.19 191.19 3. 

5233D 3 5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 3.5 2.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 
      

16.50 39.60 230.79 230.79 
 

 
12.8 5.3 4.9 5.8 5.3 6.5 6.8 6.4 

           

4. Leevi Lehikoinen / Samuel Jana, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1998 / 1998 
  

103B 3 103B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 
      

19.80 39.60 39.60 39.60 3. 

201C 3 201C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 
      

14.40 28.80 68.40 68.40 4. 

5211A 3 5211A 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 
      

20.70 41.40 109.80 109.80 4. 

301C 3 301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 
      

19.80 35.64 145.44 145.44 4. 

105C 3 105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 
      

18.60 40.92 186.36 186.36 4. 

404C 3 404C 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 
      

16.80 40.32 226.68 226.68 
 

 
12.4 5.0 4.8 6.0 5.8 6.9 6.6 6.5 

           

5. Filip Julius Devor / Erlend Bommo, Bærum Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 / 1996 
  

103B 3 103B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 
      

17.40 34.80 34.80 34.80 5. 

201C 3 201C 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 2.0 1.0 2.5 1.5 1.0 
      

8.10 16.20 51.00 51.00 6. 

403C 3 403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 
      

16.80 31.92 82.92 82.92 6. 

5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 3.0 1.5 1.5 
      

10.80 21.60 104.52 104.52 6. 

303C 3 303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 
      

15.60 31.20 135.72 135.72 6. 

105C 3 105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 
      

18.90 41.58 177.30 177.30 
 

 
12.1 5.2 5.1 5.3 4.8 5.2 4.9 4.3 

           

6. Erik Mjaaland Skår / Henrik Døsvik, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, 

Norway, 1999 / 1997   

103C 3 103C 3 2.0 2.5 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 
      

12.60 25.20 25.20 25.20 6. 

401C 3 401C 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 
      

18.00 36.00 61.20 61.20 5. 



201C 3 201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 
      

18.00 30.60 91.80 91.80 5. 

301C 3 301C 3 1.8 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 
      

13.20 23.76 115.56 115.56 5. 

403C 3 403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 
      

18.30 34.77 150.33 150.33 5. 

5211A 3 5211A 3 2.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 6.5 5.5 4.0 
      

11.10 22.20 172.53 172.53 
 

 
11.4 3.1 3.1 4.3 4.3 6.4 6.2 5.3 

           

Eirik Skarpeid / Martin Nåden Dyrstad, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1995 / 1996 
  

103B 3 103B 3 2.0 
                 

7. 

203C 3 203C 3 2.0 
                 

7. 

301C 3 301C 3 1.8 
                 

7. 

405C 3 405C 3 2.7 
                 

7. 

5233D 3 5233D 3 2.4 
                 

7. 

105C 3 105C 3 2.2 
                  

 
13.1 

                  
Judges 

1. Petter Anthony Farelly Holø, BStK A 

2. Sofia Garametsos, MKK A 

3. Titti Mjaaland Skår, TSLK B 

4. Salla Keckman, Tiirat B 

5. Arne Tellefsen, KStK syncro 

6. Claus Friislund, LUK2002 syncro 

7. Kim Jensen, SPINN syncro 

Referee: Arne Tellefsen, KStK 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/8/11 

B Boys, 1 meter 

1. Daniel Jensen, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway, 1996 

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 
       

23.00 39.10 39.10 39.10 1. 

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 
       

21.50 32.25 71.35 71.35 1. 

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 
       

21.00 33.60 104.95 104.95 2. 

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 
       

19.50 40.95 145.90 145.90 1. 

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 
       

18.50 38.85 184.75 184.75 1. 

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 48.10 232.85 232.85 1. 

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 
       

19.50 46.80 279.65 279.65 1. 

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 37.95 317.60 317.60 1. 



5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

20.00 44.00 361.60 361.60 
 

 
9.5 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.4 6.4 

            

2. Niklas Nybro Sørensen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1997 
  

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 
       

20.50 34.85 34.85 34.85 2. 

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 
       

20.00 32.00 66.85 66.85 2. 

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 
       

18.50 38.85 105.70 105.70 1. 

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 
       

21.50 32.25 137.95 137.95 2. 

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

16.50 34.65 172.60 172.60 2. 

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 
       

15.50 35.65 208.25 208.25 2. 

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 
       

13.50 32.40 240.65 240.65 2. 

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 
       

18.50 44.40 285.05 285.05 2. 

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 
       

13.50 29.70 314.75 314.75 
 

 
9.3 5.8 5.7 5.7 6.1 5.9 

            

3. Gustav Sundgaard, LUK2002, Denmark, 1997 
  

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

19.00 22.80 22.80 22.80 7. 

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

19.50 31.20 54.00 54.00 5. 

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 
       

21.00 35.70 89.70 89.70 5. 

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 
       

14.00 30.80 120.50 120.50 4. 

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 31.50 152.00 152.00 4. 

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 41.80 193.80 193.80 3. 

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 
       

15.50 31.00 224.80 224.80 3. 

303C 1 2.1 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 
       

20.50 43.05 267.85 267.85 3. 

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 
       

12.00 28.80 296.65 296.65 
 

 
8.7 5.9 5.8 5.6 6.1 5.6 

            

4. Erik Gilja, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

17.00 28.90 28.90 28.90 4. 

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 
       

21.50 34.40 63.30 63.30 3. 

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 
       

18.00 30.60 93.90 93.90 3. 

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 
       

19.00 28.50 122.40 122.40 3. 

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.00 35.70 158.10 158.10 3. 

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 
       

17.50 35.00 193.10 193.10 4. 

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 
       

11.00 23.10 216.20 216.20 4. 

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 
       

18.50 40.70 256.90 256.90 4. 

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

14.00 30.80 287.70 287.70 
 

 
8.5 5.6 5.6 5.8 6.0 5.6 

            

5. Filip Julius Devor, Bærum Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

17.50 29.75 29.75 29.75 3. 

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 
       

18.50 29.60 59.35 59.35 4. 



303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 
       

15.50 32.55 91.90 91.90 4. 

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 26.25 118.15 118.15 5. 

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 33.60 151.75 151.75 5. 

105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 
       

14.00 33.60 185.35 185.35 5. 

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

13.00 29.90 215.25 215.25 5. 

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

17.00 37.40 252.65 252.65 5. 

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 
       

13.50 31.05 283.70 283.70 
 

 
9.2 5.4 5.2 5.1 5.4 5.1 

            

6. Martin Nåden Dyrstad, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1996 
  

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

15.50 26.35 26.35 26.35 5. 

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 
       

10.50 15.75 42.10 42.10 7. 

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

17.00 27.20 69.30 69.30 7. 

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 
       

19.50 27.30 96.60 96.60 6. 

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 5.5 3.0 4.5 
       

12.50 26.25 122.85 122.85 6. 

105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 
       

7.00 16.80 139.65 139.65 7. 

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 
       

18.50 37.00 176.65 176.65 6. 

303C 1 2.1 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 
       

8.00 16.80 193.45 193.45 6. 

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.00 37.40 230.85 230.85 
 

 
8.7 4.9 4.6 4.9 4.3 4.6 

            

7. Brage Hellen, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 
       

13.00 22.10 22.10 22.10 8. 

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 
       

9.50 19.00 41.10 41.10 8. 

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.50 23.20 64.30 64.30 8. 

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 
       

14.50 21.75 86.05 86.05 8. 

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 28.35 114.40 114.40 8. 

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 
       

5.00 12.00 126.40 126.40 8. 

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 
       

9.00 18.90 145.30 145.30 8. 

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.00 37.40 182.70 182.70 8. 

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 
       

12.50 27.50 210.20 210.20 
 

 
8.9 4.4 3.9 3.9 4.1 3.9 

            

8. Claus Andreas Gundersen, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.00 25.50 25.50 25.50 6. 

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

16.00 22.40 47.90 47.90 6. 

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 
       

14.50 21.75 69.65 69.65 6. 

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

12.50 20.00 89.65 89.65 7. 

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 29.75 119.40 119.40 7. 

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 
       

9.50 20.90 140.30 140.30 6. 

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 
       

11.00 24.20 164.50 164.50 7. 



203C 1 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 
       

11.50 23.00 187.50 187.50 7. 

5122D 1 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 
       

10.00 19.00 206.50 206.50 
 

 
8.3 4.5 4.2 4.2 4.6 4.4 

            

9. Henrik Døsvik, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 1997 
  

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 
       

15.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 9. 

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 
       

12.50 18.75 36.75 36.75 9. 

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 
       

15.00 24.00 60.75 60.75 9. 

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.00 19.60 80.35 80.35 9. 

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 
       

9.00 15.30 95.65 95.65 9. 

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 
       

10.00 16.00 111.65 111.65 9. 

202A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.50 21.25 132.90 132.90 9. 

302C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 
       

13.00 20.80 153.70 153.70 9. 

402C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

14.50 23.20 176.90 176.90 
 

 
6.5 4.6 4.1 4.4 3.9 4.3 

            
Judges 

1. Karl Eivind Larsen, SSC 

2. Yakov Monkebo, AGF 

3. Titti Mjaaland Skår, TSLK 

4. Liv Anne Tuxen, RIL 

5. Salla Keckman, Tiirat 

Referee: Karl Eivind Larsen, SSC 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/9/11 

B Boys, 3 meters 

1. Daniel Jensen, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway, 1996 

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 
       

20.50 32.80 32.80 32.80 2. 

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 39.90 72.70 72.70 1. 

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 
       

23.00 41.40 114.10 114.10 1. 

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 
       

19.50 37.05 151.15 151.15 1. 

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 
       

23.00 48.30 199.45 199.45 1. 

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 37.80 237.25 237.25 1. 

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 
       

16.50 44.55 281.80 281.80 1. 

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 
       

17.50 49.00 330.80 330.80 1. 

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 
       

20.50 49.20 380.00 380.00 
 

 
10.7 6.5 6.3 6.6 6.0 6.4 

            



2. Niklas Nybro Sørensen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1997 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 
       

22.00 35.20 35.20 35.20 1. 

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 34.20 69.40 69.40 2. 

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

15.50 29.45 98.85 98.85 2. 

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 
       

21.00 44.10 142.95 142.95 2. 

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 
       

22.00 46.20 189.15 189.15 2. 

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 42.00 231.15 231.15 2. 

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

16.00 43.20 274.35 274.35 2. 

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 
       

11.50 32.20 306.55 306.55 2. 

305C 3 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 
       

10.00 28.00 334.55 334.55 
 

 
10.7 5.2 5.9 5.8 5.6 5.8 

            

3. Erik Gilja, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 3. 

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 
       

20.00 36.00 67.20 67.20 3. 

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 30.40 97.60 97.60 3. 

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 40.95 138.55 138.55 3. 

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 40.95 179.50 179.50 3. 

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 42.00 221.50 221.50 3. 

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 
       

13.00 36.40 257.90 257.90 3. 

305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 
       

14.50 40.60 298.50 298.50 3. 

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 
       

10.50 25.20 323.70 323.70 
 

 
10.4 5.3 5.3 5.7 5.7 5.7 

            

4. Gustav Sundgaard, LUK2002, Denmark, 1997 
  

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 
       

17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 7. 

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 
       

16.50 29.70 57.70 57.70 6. 

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 
       

21.00 39.90 97.60 97.60 3. 

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 37.80 135.40 135.40 4. 

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 38.85 174.25 174.25 4. 

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

13.00 31.20 205.45 205.45 4. 

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 
       

11.50 32.20 237.65 237.65 4. 

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.00 40.50 278.15 278.15 4. 

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 40.80 318.95 318.95 
 

 
10.3 5.3 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.7 

            

5. Filip Julius Devor, Bærum Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 5. 

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 32.40 62.00 62.00 4. 

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 
       

18.00 34.20 96.20 96.20 5. 

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 33.25 129.45 129.45 5. 



5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 
       

16.50 33.00 162.45 162.45 5. 

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 
       

15.00 36.00 198.45 198.45 5. 

205C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 
       

10.50 29.40 227.85 227.85 6. 

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 
       

15.50 31.00 258.85 258.85 6. 

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 
       

15.00 36.00 294.85 294.85 
 

 
9.6 5.4 5.5 5.5 5.1 5.2 

            

6. Johannes Jäämeri, Tiirat, Finland, 1996 
  

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 3. 

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 
       

13.00 24.70 55.90 55.90 7. 

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 28.80 84.70 84.70 7. 

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 35.15 119.85 119.85 6. 

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 
       

19.50 39.00 158.85 158.85 6. 

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.50 34.10 192.95 192.95 6. 

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 37.80 230.75 230.75 5. 

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

12.50 33.75 264.50 264.50 5. 

203B 3 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 
       

12.00 26.40 290.90 290.90 
 

 
9.2 5.3 5.1 5.4 5.4 5.4 

            

7. Erlend Bommo, Bærum Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 21.60 21.60 21.60 9. 

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.00 28.90 50.50 50.50 8. 

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 
       

14.50 26.10 76.60 76.60 8. 

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 
       

19.00 24.70 101.30 101.30 9. 

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

18.00 36.00 137.30 137.30 8. 

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 
       

15.00 33.00 170.30 170.30 7. 

203C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

16.50 31.35 201.65 201.65 7. 

303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

17.00 34.00 235.65 235.65 7. 

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

16.50 31.35 267.00 267.00 
 

 
8.0 5.2 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.5 

            

8. Brage Hellen, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 8. 

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

13.00 23.40 47.40 47.40 9. 

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

14.00 26.60 74.00 74.00 9. 

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 
       

15.50 32.55 106.55 106.55 8. 

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 
       

15.00 31.50 138.05 138.05 7. 

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 
       

13.50 29.70 167.75 167.75 8. 

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 
       

11.50 25.30 193.05 193.05 8. 

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 
       

11.50 23.00 216.05 216.05 8. 

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 
       

12.00 28.80 244.85 244.85 
 



 
8.8 4.5 4.3 4.6 4.4 4.3 

            

9. Martin Nåden Dyrstad, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1996 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 
       

18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 6. 

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 29.75 58.55 58.55 5. 

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 
       

16.00 28.80 87.35 87.35 6. 

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.50 22.75 110.10 110.10 7. 

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 
       

9.00 21.60 131.70 131.70 9. 

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 
       

9.50 20.90 152.60 152.60 9. 

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 
       

15.50 29.45 182.05 182.05 9. 

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 
       

13.50 27.00 209.05 209.05 9. 

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

15.50 29.45 238.50 238.50 
 

 
8.0 5.0 5.1 4.8 5.1 4.6 

            
Judges 

1. Karl Eivind Larsen, SSC 

2. Yakov Monkebo, AGF 

3. Erik Perez, SIKG 

4. Salla Keckman, Tiirat 

5. Liv Anne Tuxen, RIL 

Referee: Karl Eivind Larsen, SSC 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/10/11 

B Boys, platform 

1. Daniel Jensen, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway, 1996 

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 
       

22.00 37.40 37.40 37.40 1. 

201B 5 1.6 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 
       

22.50 36.00 73.40 73.40 1. 

303C 5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 
       

20.00 42.00 115.40 115.40 1. 

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 
       

22.00 48.40 163.80 163.80 1. 

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 
       

21.00 54.60 218.40 218.40 1. 

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 
       

19.50 46.80 265.20 265.20 1. 

205C 5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.50 49.50 314.70 314.70 1. 

5233D 5 2.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 
       

23.00 57.50 372.20 372.20 
 

 
10.5 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.6 7.1 

            

2. Erik Gilja, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 
  



103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 3. 

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 
       

19.50 31.20 61.80 61.80 4. 

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 
       

16.00 25.60 87.40 87.40 3. 

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 
       

19.00 39.90 127.30 127.30 2. 

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 
       

18.00 39.60 166.90 166.90 2. 

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 
       

17.00 34.00 200.90 200.90 2. 

303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

15.50 32.55 233.45 233.45 2. 

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 33.00 266.45 266.45 
 

 
8.5 5.7 5.9 6.0 5.6 5.9 

            

3. Gustav Sundgaard, LUK2002, Denmark, 1997 
  

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 5. 

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 27.00 55.05 55.05 5. 

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 
       

18.00 28.80 83.85 83.85 5. 

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 
       

12.00 26.40 110.25 110.25 5. 

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 40.70 150.95 150.95 4. 

203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 
       

16.50 33.00 183.95 183.95 4. 

303C 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 36.75 220.70 220.70 3. 

105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 36.00 256.70 256.70 
 

 
8.7 5.5 5.4 5.6 5.4 5.5 

            

4. Erlend Bommo, Bærum Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 3. 

201C 5 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 
       

22.00 33.00 63.60 63.60 3. 

401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

16.00 22.40 86.00 86.00 4. 

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.00 29.40 115.40 115.40 4. 

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 141.80 141.80 5. 

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 38.40 180.20 180.20 5. 

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 36.30 216.50 216.50 5. 

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 
       

14.50 31.90 248.40 248.40 
 

 
8.4 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.3 

            

5. Johannes Jäämeri, Tiirat, Finland, 1996 
  

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 31.45 31.45 31.45 2. 

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

17.50 38.50 69.95 69.95 2. 

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 25.60 95.55 95.55 2. 

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 22.95 118.50 118.50 3. 

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.50 39.60 158.10 158.10 3. 

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 37.40 195.50 195.50 3. 

203B 5 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 
       

10.00 23.00 218.50 218.50 4. 

303C 5 2.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.5 
       

8.00 16.80 235.30 235.30 
 



 
9.0 4.8 4.7 5.1 4.6 4.9 

            

6. Martin Nåden Dyrstad, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1996 
  

103C 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 
       

14.50 23.20 23.20 23.20 7. 

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 24.00 47.20 47.20 7. 

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 
       

14.00 22.40 69.60 69.60 6. 

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 
       

19.50 27.30 96.90 96.90 6. 

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 33.60 130.50 130.50 6. 

105C 5 2.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 
       

14.00 33.60 164.10 164.10 7. 

403C 5 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 26.40 190.50 190.50 6. 

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 
       

14.50 24.65 215.15 215.15 
 

 
8.4 5.2 4.7 5.1 5.1 4.9 

            

7. Brage Hellen, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

15.50 26.35 26.35 26.35 6. 

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.00 22.40 48.75 48.75 6. 

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

13.00 20.80 69.55 69.55 7. 

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 
       

16.00 24.00 93.55 93.55 7. 

203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 34.00 127.55 127.55 7. 

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 
       

17.00 37.40 164.95 164.95 6. 

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 
       

10.50 22.05 187.00 187.00 7. 

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 
       

15.00 25.50 212.50 212.50 
 

 
8.0 5.1 5.0 4.9 4.4 4.9 

            

8. Henrik Døsvik, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 1997 
  

101C 5 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 
       

12.00 14.40 14.40 14.40 8. 

201C 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

14.00 21.00 35.40 35.40 8. 

401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 
       

13.50 18.90 54.30 54.30 8. 

612C 5 1.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 
       

10.50 15.75 70.05 70.05 8. 

610A 5 1.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 
       

8.50 12.75 82.80 82.80 8. 

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 
       

12.50 20.00 102.80 102.80 8. 

103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 19.20 122.00 122.00 8. 

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 
       

13.00 28.60 150.60 150.60 
 

 
6.9 3.8 4.2 4.4 4.1 3.9 

            
Judges 

1. Karl Eivind Larsen, SSC 

2. Yakov Monkebo, AGF 

3. Erik Perez, SIKG 

4. Salla Keckman, Tiirat 

5. Stine Blom-Andersen, BStK 

Referee: Karl Eivind Larsen, SSC 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 



Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/10/11 

B Girls, 3 meters 

1. Julia Walden, Tiirat, Finland, 1997 

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 
       

12.50 20.00 20.00 20.00 6. 

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 30.60 50.60 50.60 4. 

301C 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 32.40 83.00 83.00 3. 

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 
       

20.50 28.70 111.70 111.70 2. 

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

18.00 36.00 147.70 147.70 2. 

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 35.15 182.85 182.85 1. 

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 40.70 223.55 223.55 1. 

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 
       

15.50 31.00 254.55 254.55 
 

 
6.1 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.9 

            

2. Ane Naur Jensen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1997 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 1. 

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 
       

21.50 38.70 68.30 68.30 1. 

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 
       

19.00 36.10 104.40 104.40 1. 

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.00 27.30 131.70 131.70 1. 

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 
       

12.50 25.00 156.70 156.70 1. 

5231D 3 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 
       

9.50 19.00 175.70 175.70 2. 

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 36.30 212.00 212.00 2. 

404C 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 
       

14.00 33.60 245.60 245.60 
 

 
6.6 4.9 5.3 5.3 4.9 5.2 

            

3. Pernille Døsvik, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 1997 
  

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 
       

14.00 22.40 22.40 22.40 4. 

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 
       

15.50 26.35 48.75 48.75 5. 

301C 3 1.8 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 
       

8.00 14.40 63.15 63.15 7. 

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

13.00 24.70 87.85 87.85 6. 

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 1.0 
       

10.00 20.00 107.85 107.85 7. 

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 
       

15.00 33.00 140.85 140.85 5. 

404C 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 
       

14.50 34.80 175.65 175.65 5. 

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 
       

14.00 28.00 203.65 203.65 
 

 
6.6 4.5 4.3 4.6 4.3 3.7 

            

4. Isabel Højer Wang, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1996 
  



103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 
       

12.00 19.20 19.20 19.20 7. 

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 
       

12.50 22.50 41.70 41.70 7. 

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 
       

12.50 23.75 65.45 65.45 6. 

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 
       

16.00 22.40 87.85 87.85 6. 

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

15.50 31.00 118.85 118.85 5. 

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

13.00 28.60 147.45 147.45 4. 

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 33.60 181.05 181.05 4. 

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 
       

11.50 21.85 202.90 202.90 
 

 
6.2 4.4 4.5 4.8 4.5 4.3 

            

5. Naja Gurholt Pedersen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1997 
  

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 
       

14.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 5. 

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 29.75 50.75 50.75 3. 

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

18.00 32.40 83.15 83.15 2. 

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 25.20 108.35 108.35 3. 

5211A 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 6.0 4.5 
       

11.00 22.00 130.35 130.35 3. 

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 
       

13.00 20.80 151.15 151.15 3. 

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

16.00 30.40 181.55 181.55 3. 

202C 3 1.6 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 
       

5.50 8.80 190.35 190.35 
 

 
5.1 4.6 4.4 4.8 5.2 4.8 

            

6. Margrete Haaland, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1996 
  

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 2. 

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 
       

16.00 27.20 54.20 54.20 2. 

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 
       

12.00 21.60 75.80 75.80 4. 

401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 
       

10.50 14.70 90.50 90.50 5. 

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 
       

16.00 32.00 122.50 122.50 4. 

103C 3 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 
       

10.50 15.75 138.25 138.25 6. 

403C 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 
       

9.00 17.10 155.35 155.35 6. 

302C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 
       

13.00 22.10 177.45 177.45 
 

 
5.1 4.4 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.1 

            

7. Vilde T. Hagestande, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 1996 
  

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 
       

17.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 3. 

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 6.0 
       

13.50 22.95 47.45 47.45 6. 

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.00 27.00 74.45 74.45 5. 

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

16.00 20.80 95.25 95.25 4. 

5211A 3 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 
       

6.50 13.00 108.25 108.25 6. 

103C 3 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 
       

9.00 13.50 121.75 121.75 7. 

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 
       

17.00 32.30 154.05 154.05 7. 

303C 3 2.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 
       

0.50 1.00 155.05 155.05 
 



 
5.4 3.8 3.9 4.0 4.1 4.0 

            

8. Simone Marschall, LUK2002, Denmark, 1997 
  

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 
       

10.50 16.80 16.80 16.80 8. 

201C 3 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 
       

12.00 20.40 37.20 37.20 8. 

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 
       

12.00 21.60 58.80 58.80 8. 

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 
       

13.50 18.90 77.70 77.70 8. 

5111B 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 
       

8.50 16.15 93.85 93.85 8. 

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 
       

12.00 22.80 116.65 116.65 8. 

203C 3 1.9 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 
       

7.50 14.25 130.90 130.90 8. 

303C 3 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 
       

8.50 17.00 147.90 147.90 
 

 
5.8 3.3 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.5 

            
Judges 

1. Helge Tuxen, RIL 

2. Sofia Garametsos, MKK 

3. Claus Friislund, LUK2002 

4. Salla Keckman, Tiirat 

5. Susanne Grødem Johnson, BStK 

Referee: Helge Tuxen, RIL 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/10/11 

A Girls, 1 meter 

1. Rikke Tuxen, Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1995 

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

19.00 32.30 32.30 32.30 3. 

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 29.60 61.90 61.90 4. 

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 
       

21.00 35.70 97.60 97.60 3. 

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 
       

21.00 31.50 129.10 129.10 3. 

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

16.50 34.65 163.75 163.75 1. 

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

16.00 35.20 198.95 198.95 3. 

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 
       

16.50 33.00 231.95 231.95 2. 

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.50 38.50 270.45 270.45 2. 

5223D 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 
       

16.50 37.95 308.40 308.40 
 

 
8.7 6.1 6.3 5.9 5.9 5.8 

            

2. Hanna Eklund, Tiirat, Finland, 1994 
  



103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

17.00 28.90 28.90 28.90 5. 

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 31.45 60.35 60.35 5. 

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 
       

22.00 35.20 95.55 95.55 5. 

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

17.50 31.50 127.05 127.05 4. 

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 
       

23.50 35.25 162.30 162.30 2. 

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 
       

20.50 49.20 211.50 211.50 1. 

105C 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 46.80 258.30 258.30 1. 

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 
       

7.00 14.00 272.30 272.30 1. 

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 
       

15.00 31.50 303.80 303.80 
 

 
8.9 6.1 6.3 5.9 5.5 5.9 

            

3. Elise Haavik, Kristiansand Stupeklubb, Norway, 1995 
  

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 
       

22.00 37.40 37.40 37.40 1. 

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 
       

20.50 32.80 70.20 70.20 2. 

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 29.75 99.95 99.95 2. 

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 
       

20.00 30.00 129.95 129.95 2. 

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.00 28.60 158.55 158.55 3. 

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 
       

17.00 40.80 199.35 199.35 2. 

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 
       

14.50 30.45 229.80 229.80 3. 

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 39.60 269.40 269.40 3. 

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 25.20 294.60 294.60 
 

 
8.8 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.8 

            

4. Ingvild Tajet, Hamar IL Stupgruppen, 1993 
  

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

20.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 2. 

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 28.80 62.80 62.80 3. 

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 
       

20.00 34.00 96.80 96.80 4. 

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

18.50 27.75 124.55 124.55 5. 

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 
       

14.50 30.45 155.00 155.00 5. 

104B 1 2.3 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.00 39.10 194.10 194.10 4. 

203C 1 2.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 
       

10.50 21.00 215.10 215.10 4. 

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 
       

12.00 25.20 240.30 240.30 4. 

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.00 40.80 281.10 281.10 
 

 
8.8 5.4 5.4 5.3 5.4 5.5 

            

5. Thea Morken Augustson, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1995 
  

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 4. 

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

19.00 41.80 72.40 72.40 1. 

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 
       

20.00 32.00 104.40 104.40 1. 

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 30.60 135.00 135.00 1. 

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

13.50 22.95 157.95 157.95 4. 



104C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 
       

7.00 15.40 173.35 173.35 5. 

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 
       

16.50 34.65 208.00 208.00 5. 

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 
       

13.00 26.00 234.00 234.00 5. 

5223D 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 
       

17.00 39.10 273.10 273.10 
 

 
8.6 5.3 5.2 5.5 5.1 5.2 

            

6. Lina Gullsmedmoen Indrebø, Kristiansand Stupeklubb, Norway, 1995 
  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 
       

16.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 7. 

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

17.00 25.50 52.70 52.70 7. 

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 
       

11.00 17.60 70.30 70.30 6. 

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 
       

18.00 27.00 97.30 97.30 6. 

5331D 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 
       

9.50 20.90 118.20 118.20 6. 

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 
       

12.50 27.50 145.70 145.70 6. 

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 
       

14.50 29.00 174.70 174.70 6. 

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 
       

11.00 23.10 197.80 197.80 6. 

403C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 
       

7.50 16.50 214.30 214.30 
 

 
8.5 4.6 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.4 

            

7. Avital Baron Larsen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1994 
  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.00 28.90 28.90 28.90 5. 

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.50 24.80 53.70 53.70 6. 

301B 1 1.7 2.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 
       

9.50 16.15 69.85 69.85 7. 

401B 1 1.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 26.25 96.10 96.10 7. 

5231D 1 2.1 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 
       

6.50 13.65 109.75 109.75 7. 

105C 1 2.4 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 
       

11.50 27.60 137.35 137.35 7. 

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 32.40 169.75 169.75 7. 

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 
       

12.50 25.00 194.75 194.75 7. 

303C 1 2.1 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 
       

4.50 9.45 204.20 204.20 
 

 
8.9 3.7 4.0 3.9 4.3 4.1 

            
Judges 

1. Kim Jensen, SPINN 

2. Sofia Garametsos, MKK 

3. Salla Keckman, Tiirat 

4. Dennis Nybro Sørensen, AGF 

5. Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Referee: Kim Jensen, SPINN 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 



Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/10/11 

A Boys, 3 meters 

1. Lasse Mjaaland Skår, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 

1994 

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 
       

15.50 21.70 21.70 21.70 5. 

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 
       

22.50 40.50 62.20 62.20 3. 

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 
       

21.50 40.85 103.05 103.05 2. 

401B 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 
       

23.50 32.90 135.95 135.95 2. 

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 45.00 180.95 180.95 1. 

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 46.80 227.75 227.75 1. 

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 
       

15.00 42.00 269.75 269.75 1. 

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 
       

13.00 36.40 306.15 306.15 1. 

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 
       

12.00 32.40 338.55 338.55 1. 

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 49.00 387.55 387.55 
 

 
13.5 5.9 6.3 6.1 5.9 5.7 

            

2. Martin Haavik, Kristiansand Stupeklubb, Norway, 1993 
  

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 
       

20.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 1. 

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 
       

20.00 36.00 68.00 68.00 2. 

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 
       

19.00 36.10 104.10 104.10 1. 

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 37.80 141.90 141.90 1. 

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

16.00 33.60 175.50 175.50 2. 

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 
       

20.00 48.00 223.50 223.50 2. 

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 
       

11.00 30.80 254.30 254.30 2. 

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 
       

12.00 33.60 287.90 287.90 2. 

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

12.50 33.75 321.65 321.65 2. 

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 
       

15.50 37.20 358.85 358.85 
 

 
13.1 5.8 5.9 5.5 5.1 5.2 

            

3. Eirik Skarpeid, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1995 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 2. 

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 24.30 53.10 53.10 5. 

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 
       

16.50 31.35 84.45 84.45 5. 

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 36.75 121.20 121.20 4. 

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.50 34.65 155.85 155.85 4. 

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 
       

12.50 30.00 185.85 185.85 4. 

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 
       

14.00 26.60 212.45 212.45 3. 

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 
       

15.50 31.00 243.45 243.45 3. 



405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 
       

18.00 48.60 292.05 292.05 3. 

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 
       

17.50 42.00 334.05 334.05 
 

 
11.4 5.3 5.3 5.7 5.2 5.1 

            

4. Håkon Haavik Nystad, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1993 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 2. 

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 39.90 68.70 68.70 1. 

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.00 24.70 93.40 93.40 3. 

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 32.40 125.80 125.80 3. 

5331D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

15.50 32.55 158.35 158.35 3. 

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.0 5.5 4.0 3.0 
       

10.50 25.20 183.55 183.55 5. 

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 
       

10.50 28.35 211.90 211.90 4. 

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 
       

11.00 22.00 233.90 233.90 4. 

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 
       

11.50 25.30 259.20 259.20 5. 

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 
       

19.00 38.00 297.20 297.20 
 

 
11.3 4.8 4.8 5.2 5.0 4.9 

            

5. Mathias Ryen, Kristiansand Stupeklubb, Norway, 1994 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 
       

16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 4. 

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 30.60 57.00 57.00 4. 

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 
       

16.50 31.35 88.35 88.35 4. 

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

15.50 29.45 117.80 117.80 5. 

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 
       

13.00 27.30 145.10 145.10 5. 

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 
       

18.50 44.40 189.50 189.50 3. 

205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 
       

7.50 21.00 210.50 210.50 5. 

303C 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 
       

11.00 22.00 232.50 232.50 5. 

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 
       

12.50 33.75 266.25 266.25 4. 

5134D 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 
       

10.50 26.25 292.50 292.50 
 

 
12.4 4.9 4.6 4.8 4.5 4.4 

            
Judges 

1. Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

2. Helge Tuxen, RIL 

3. Karl Eivind Larsen, SSC 

4. Claus Friislund, LUK2002 

5. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen, BStK 

Referee: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 



Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/9/11 

A Girls, 3 meters 

1. Elise Haavik, Kristiansand Stupeklubb, Norway, 1995 

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 1. 

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 34.20 64.60 64.60 3. 

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 34.20 98.80 98.80 3. 

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

19.00 36.10 134.90 134.90 2. 

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 
       

15.00 30.00 164.90 164.90 2. 

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 
       

13.00 31.20 196.10 196.10 3. 

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 
       

15.00 33.00 229.10 229.10 3. 

404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 39.60 268.70 268.70 1. 

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

16.00 33.60 302.30 302.30 
 

 
9.1 5.7 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.6 

            

2. Ingvild Tajet, Hamar IL Stupgruppen, 1993 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 2. 

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 
       

21.00 37.80 67.40 67.40 1. 

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 
       

18.50 35.15 102.55 102.55 1. 

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 25.90 128.45 128.45 3. 

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.00 34.00 162.45 162.45 3. 

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 43.20 205.65 205.65 1. 

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

12.50 27.50 233.15 233.15 1. 

303B 3 2.3 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 
       

7.00 16.10 249.25 249.25 3. 

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 
       

15.50 32.55 281.80 281.80 
 

 
9.0 5.3 5.4 5.5 5.2 5.5 

            

3. Thea Morken Augustson, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1995 
  

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 3. 

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 36.75 65.55 65.55 2. 

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 
       

20.00 36.00 101.55 101.55 2. 

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 34.20 135.75 135.75 1. 

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.00 34.00 169.75 169.75 1. 

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 
       

12.50 27.50 197.25 197.25 2. 

404C 3 2.4 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 
       

14.00 33.60 230.85 230.85 2. 

303C 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 
       

10.00 20.00 250.85 250.85 2. 

205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 
       

7.50 21.00 271.85 271.85 
 

 
9.4 5.1 5.1 4.6 5.0 5.1 

            

4. Rikke Tuxen, Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1995 
  



103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.50 24.80 24.80 24.80 5. 

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 32.40 57.20 57.20 4. 

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 
       

17.50 33.25 90.45 90.45 4. 

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.00 26.60 117.05 117.05 4. 

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 
       

17.50 36.75 153.80 153.80 4. 

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

17.00 37.40 191.20 191.20 4. 

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

14.50 27.55 218.75 218.75 4. 

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 
      

-2 3.50 7.00 225.75 225.75 5. 

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.50 37.20 262.95 262.95 
 

 
8.5 5.4 5.3 5.1 5.0 4.9 

            

5. Hanna Eklund, Tiirat, Finland, 1994 
  

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 
       

13.00 20.80 20.80 20.80 7. 

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.0 3.5 
       

12.50 23.75 44.55 44.55 6. 

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 
       

15.50 27.90 72.45 72.45 5. 

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 33.00 105.45 105.45 5. 

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 37.80 143.25 143.25 5. 

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 
       

10.50 28.35 171.60 171.60 5. 

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 
       

14.00 30.80 202.40 202.40 5. 

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 
       

16.00 33.60 236.00 236.00 4. 

203B 3 2.2 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 
       

3.00 6.60 242.60 242.60 
 

 
9.2 4.4 4.4 4.6 4.1 4.4 

            

6. Lina Gullsmedmoen Indrebø, Kristiansand Stupeklubb, Norway, 1995 
  

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 
       

16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 4. 

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 
       

11.50 19.55 45.95 45.95 5. 

301C 3 1.8 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 
       

13.00 23.40 69.35 69.35 6. 

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.50 31.35 100.70 100.70 6. 

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 
       

7.50 15.75 116.45 116.45 6. 

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 
       

14.50 31.90 148.35 148.35 7. 

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 
       

14.50 27.55 175.90 175.90 6. 

404C 3 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 
       

8.50 20.40 196.30 196.30 6. 

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 36.00 232.30 232.30 
 

 
8.5 4.6 4.4 4.6 4.1 4.6 

            

7. Avital Baron Larsen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1994 
  

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 
       

15.50 24.80 24.80 24.80 5. 

201B 3 1.8 1.5 3.0 1.5 2.5 1.5 
       

5.50 9.90 34.70 34.70 7. 

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 
       

15.00 28.50 63.20 63.20 7. 

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

16.50 23.10 86.30 86.30 7. 

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 
       

11.00 22.00 108.30 108.30 7. 



105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 42.00 150.30 150.30 6. 

403B 3 2.1 1.5 2.5 1.0 1.5 2.5 
       

5.50 11.55 161.85 161.85 7. 

203B 3 2.2 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 
       

10.50 23.10 184.95 184.95 7. 

303C 3 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 
       

9.50 19.00 203.95 203.95 
 

 
8.7 3.8 4.1 3.7 4.2 3.8 

            
Judges 

1. Kim Jensen, SPINN 

2. Sofia Garametsos, MKK 

3. Jari Komulainen, Turku 

4. Dennis Nybro Sørensen, AGF 

5. Titti Mjaaland Skår, TSLK 

Referee: Kim Jensen, SPINN 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/10/11 

C Girls, platform 

1. Anne Vilde Tuxen, Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1998 

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 1. 

301C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 
       

20.00 32.00 62.60 62.60 2. 

403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 
       

20.00 44.00 106.60 106.60 1. 

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 
       

20.00 42.00 148.60 148.60 1. 

105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 
       

14.50 34.80 183.40 183.40 1. 

203C 5 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 
       

21.50 43.00 226.40 226.40 
 

 
4.4 6.3 6.3 5.8 6.6 6.7 

            

2. Julie Synnøve Thorsen, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1999 
  

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 2. 

301B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 
       

19.50 33.15 63.55 63.55 1. 

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 30.60 94.15 94.15 2. 

403B 5 2.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

12.50 30.00 124.15 124.15 2. 

404C 5 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.50 43.40 167.55 167.55 2. 

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 
       

12.50 30.00 197.55 197.55 
 

 
5.2 5.2 5.7 5.5 5.3 5.6 

            

3. Mari Mäkelä, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1998 
  

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 
       

19.00 24.70 24.70 24.70 3. 



401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.00 22.50 47.20 47.20 3. 

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 
       

15.00 24.00 71.20 71.20 3. 

612C 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 
       

14.00 21.00 92.20 92.20 3. 

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 
       

18.50 31.45 123.65 123.65 3. 

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

15.50 34.10 157.75 157.75 
 

 
3.9 5.3 5.3 5.5 5.8 5.4 

            

4. Kristin Rasmussen, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway 
  

101C 5 1.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

16.50 19.80 19.80 19.80 7. 

401C 5 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 16.80 36.60 36.60 8. 

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 
       

13.50 20.25 56.85 56.85 7. 

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 21.60 78.45 78.45 6. 

103C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

15.50 24.80 103.25 103.25 5. 

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 33.00 136.25 136.25 
 

 
3.8 4.9 4.3 4.8 4.8 4.8 

            

5. Maren Larsen, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1998 
  

101C 5 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.00 19.20 19.20 19.20 9. 

612C 5 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 
       

11.00 16.50 35.70 35.70 9. 

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 
       

12.50 20.00 55.70 55.70 8. 

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 
       

15.00 22.50 78.20 78.20 7. 

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 29.70 107.90 107.90 4. 

103B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.00 22.10 130.00 130.00 
 

 
3.9 4.5 4.4 4.3 4.6 4.8 

            

6. Roosa Kanerva, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1999 
  

101C 5 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 22.20 22.20 22.20 5. 

401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 21.00 43.20 43.20 4. 

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

17.00 27.20 70.40 70.40 4. 

612C 5 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 
       

9.00 13.50 83.90 83.90 4. 

103B 5 1.7 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 
       

8.00 13.60 97.50 97.50 6. 

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 
       

14.00 30.80 128.30 128.30 
 

 
3.9 4.5 4.6 4.6 4.5 4.5 

            

7. Emma Randby, Stupklubben SPINN, Norway 
  

101C 5 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 19.80 19.80 19.80 7. 

401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 
       

15.50 21.70 41.50 41.50 6. 

201C 5 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 
       

8.00 12.00 53.50 53.50 9. 

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 
       

10.00 16.00 69.50 69.50 9. 

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 95.90 95.90 7. 

403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 
       

11.00 24.20 120.10 120.10 
 

 
3.8 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.4 4.3 

            



8. Camilla Dybdal, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1998 
  

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 22.75 22.75 22.75 4. 

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 
       

11.50 17.25 40.00 40.00 7. 

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 
       

18.00 27.00 67.00 67.00 5. 

612C 5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.0 
       

5.00 7.50 74.50 74.50 8. 

103B 5 1.7 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 
       

9.50 16.15 90.65 90.65 9. 

403C 5 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 
       

12.00 26.40 117.05 117.05 
 

 
3.9 4.1 4.6 3.9 4.0 3.9 

            

9. Helle Reidarsdottir Bø, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1998 
  

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 
       

16.50 21.45 21.45 21.45 6. 

401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 
       

15.50 21.70 43.15 43.15 5. 

612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

12.50 18.75 61.90 61.90 6. 

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 
       

10.50 16.80 78.70 78.70 5. 

103B 5 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 
       

9.50 16.15 94.85 94.85 8. 

403C 5 2.2 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 
       

4.00 8.80 103.65 103.65 
 

 
3.9 3.9 3.7 3.8 3.8 3.6 

            
Judges 

1. Arvid Sundheim, PSK 

2. Salla Keckman, Tiirat 

3. Sofia Garametsos, MKK 

4. Claus Friislund, LUK2002 

5. Titti Mjaaland Skår, TSLK 

Referee: Arne Tellefsen, KStK 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/9/11 

Women, 3 meters syncro 

1. Julie Synnøve Thorsen / Anne Vilde Tuxen, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway / 

Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1999 / 1998 

201C 3 201C 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 
      

18.60 37.20 37.20 37.20 2. 

301C 3 301C 3 2.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 
      

21.30 42.60 79.80 79.80 1. 

5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 
      

19.80 39.60 119.40 119.40 1. 

105C 3 105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 
      

17.10 37.62 157.02 157.02 1. 

403B 3 403B 3 2.1 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 
      

14.70 30.87 187.89 187.89 
 



 
10.3 4.5 4.9 5.1 4.7 7.3 7.1 6.5 

           

2. Thea Morken Augustson / Rikke Tuxen, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway / 

Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1995 / 1995   

201B 3 201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 3.5 1.0 3.0 
      

12.60 25.20 25.20 25.20 4. 

301B 3 301B 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 
      

20.40 40.80 66.00 66.00 4. 

105C 3 105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 
      

19.50 42.90 108.90 108.90 3. 

403C 3 403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 
      

19.80 37.62 146.52 146.52 2. 

5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 
      

19.80 39.60 186.12 186.12 
 

 
10.1 6.2 6.0 5.8 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.4 

           

3. Roosa Kanerva / Mari Mäkelä, Vantaan Uimarit ry, Finland, 1999 / 1998 
  

103B 3 103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 
      

19.50 39.00 39.00 39.00 1. 

201C 3 201C 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 
      

18.60 37.20 76.20 76.20 2. 

301C 3 301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 
      

18.60 33.48 109.68 109.68 2. 

5211A 3 5211A 3 2.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 
      

17.10 34.20 143.88 143.88 3. 

403C 3 403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 
      

16.80 31.92 175.80 175.80 
 

 
9.7 5.5 5.6 5.0 4.9 6.7 6.4 6.7 

           

4. Pernille Døsvik / Vilde T. Hagestande, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, 

Norway, 1997 / 1996   

101C 3 101C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 
      

17.40 34.80 34.80 34.80 3. 

201C 3 201C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 
      

18.30 36.60 71.40 71.40 3. 

403C 3 403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 
      

18.30 34.77 106.17 106.17 4. 

301C 3 301C 3 1.8 3.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 
      

17.10 30.78 136.95 136.95 4. 

5211A 3 5211A 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 1.5 2.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 
      

14.70 29.40 166.35 166.35 
 

 
9.7 4.6 4.2 4.9 4.7 6.3 6.7 6.4 

           
Judges 

1. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen, BStK A 

2. Sofia Garametsos, MKK A 

3. Titti Mjaaland Skår, TSLK B 

4. Salla Keckman, Tiirat B 

5. Arne Tellefsen, KStK syncro 

6. Claus Friislund, LUK2002 syncro 

7. Kim Jensen, SPINN syncro 

Referee: Arne Tellefsen, KStK 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/9/11 



A Boys, platform 

1. Lasse Mjaaland Skår, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 

1994 

103B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 
       

18.50 31.45 31.45 31.45 1. 

201B 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 
       

19.00 30.40 61.85 61.85 1. 

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 
       

15.00 25.50 87.35 87.35 1. 

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.00 37.40 124.75 124.75 1. 

105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 43.20 167.95 167.95 1. 

203B 5 2.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 37.95 205.90 205.90 1. 

303C 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 
       

16.50 34.65 240.55 240.55 1. 

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 
       

21.50 47.30 287.85 287.85 1. 

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 45.00 332.85 332.85 
 

 
11.5 6.1 6.3 5.8 5.9 5.7 

            

2. Håkon Haavik Nystad, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1993 
  

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 29.75 29.75 29.75 2. 

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 
       

16.00 24.00 53.75 53.75 3. 

612B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 
       

8.50 14.45 68.20 68.20 3. 

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 
       

18.50 31.45 99.65 99.65 2. 

303C 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 
       

17.00 35.70 135.35 135.35 2. 

105C 5 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 
       

16.50 39.60 174.95 174.95 2. 

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 39.60 214.55 214.55 2. 

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 
       

11.50 23.00 237.55 237.55 2. 

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 
       

17.00 35.70 273.25 273.25 
 

 
10.8 5.2 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.0 

            

3. Eirik Skarpeid, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1995 
  

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 
       

16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 3. 

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 54.45 54.45 2. 

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 
       

12.00 19.20 73.65 73.65 2. 

401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 23.10 96.75 96.75 3. 

5321D 5 1.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 
       

9.00 16.20 112.95 112.95 3. 

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 36.00 148.95 148.95 3. 

203C 5 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 
       

10.50 21.00 169.95 169.95 3. 

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 29.70 199.65 199.65 3. 

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 2.5 
      

-2 5.50 9.35 209.00 209.00 
 

 
10.1 4.6 4.5 4.9 4.3 4.3 

            
Judges 

1. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen, BStK 

2. Erik Perez, SIKG 



3. Karl Eivind Larsen, SSC 

4. Claus Friislund, LUK2002 

5. Espen Nordby, BæStK 

Referee: Anna Maja Holm Thorsen, BStK 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/8/11 

A Girls, platform 

1. Thea Morken Augustson, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1995 

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 3. 

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.50 38.50 66.55 66.55 1. 

201B 5 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 
       

20.00 32.00 98.55 98.55 1. 

301B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 
       

20.50 34.85 133.40 133.40 1. 

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 
       

18.00 30.60 164.00 164.00 1. 

105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

18.00 43.20 207.20 207.20 1. 

404C 5 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 50.40 257.60 257.60 1. 

303C 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 
       

11.00 23.10 280.70 280.70 
 

 
9.0 5.9 5.8 5.6 5.7 5.8 

            

2. Rikke Tuxen, Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1995 
  

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 2. 

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 28.80 59.40 59.40 3. 

403C 5 2.2 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 
       

10.00 22.00 81.40 81.40 3. 

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 
       

17.00 35.70 117.10 117.10 2. 

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 
       

12.50 30.00 147.10 147.10 3. 

203C 5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 39.00 186.10 186.10 2. 

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 
       

16.50 36.30 222.40 222.40 2. 

404C 5 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 42.00 264.40 264.40 
 

 
9.4 5.1 5.4 5.4 5.1 5.4 

            

3. Ingvild Tajet, Hamar IL Stupgruppen, 1993 
  

103B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 
       

19.50 33.15 33.15 33.15 1. 

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 
       

18.00 28.80 61.95 61.95 2. 

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 
       

16.00 27.20 89.15 89.15 2. 

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

17.00 25.50 114.65 114.65 3. 

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 35.70 150.35 150.35 2. 



105C 5 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 
       

11.00 26.40 176.75 176.75 3. 

403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.50 42.00 218.75 218.75 3. 

203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 
       

12.50 28.75 247.50 247.50 
 

 
9.2 5.4 5.0 5.5 5.3 5.4 

            

4. Lina Gullsmedmoen Indrebø, Kristiansand Stupeklubb, Norway, 1995 
  

101C 5 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 
       

16.00 19.20 19.20 19.20 4. 

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 26.25 45.45 45.45 4. 

401C 5 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 23.80 69.25 69.25 4. 

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 
       

12.50 20.00 89.25 89.25 4. 

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 25.50 114.75 114.75 4. 

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

13.50 29.70 144.45 144.45 4. 

203C 5 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 
       

14.00 28.00 172.45 172.45 4. 

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 
       

12.50 21.25 193.70 193.70 
 

 
7.6 5.1 5.0 4.6 5.0 4.9 

            
Judges 

1. Kim Jensen, SPINN 

2. Sofia Garametsos, MKK 

3. Salla Keckman, Tiirat 

4. Dennis Nybro Sørensen, AGF 

5. Titti Mjaaland Skår, TSLK 

Referee: Kim Jensen, SPINN 

Assistant Referee: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Secretary: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/8/11 

A Boys, 1 meter 

1. Lasse Mjaaland Skår, Tronhjem Svømme & Livredningsklubb, Norway, 

1994 

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 
       

19.00 32.30 32.30 32.30 2. 

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 
       

20.00 32.00 64.30 64.30 1. 

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 
       

21.00 35.70 100.00 100.00 1. 

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 29.25 129.25 129.25 1. 

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 
       

19.00 39.90 169.15 169.15 1. 

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 
       

12.50 30.00 199.15 199.15 2. 

203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 42.55 241.70 241.70 1. 



303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.50 34.65 276.35 276.35 1. 

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

19.00 41.80 318.15 318.15 1. 

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 42.90 361.05 361.05 
 

 
11.6 6.2 6.3 6.1 5.8 6.0 

            

2. Martin Haavik, Kristiansand Stupeklubb, Norway, 1993 
  

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 
       

20.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 1. 

201B 1 1.6 6.0 3.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 
       

16.50 26.40 60.40 60.40 2. 

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

19.00 32.30 92.70 92.70 2. 

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 
       

18.50 27.75 120.45 120.45 2. 

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 41.80 162.25 162.25 2. 

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.50 45.50 207.75 207.75 1. 

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 
       

10.50 21.00 228.75 228.75 2. 

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 25.20 253.95 253.95 2. 

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 
       

17.50 42.00 295.95 295.95 2. 

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 37.80 333.75 333.75 
 

 
11.2 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.6 

            

3. Håkon Haavik Nystad, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1993 
  

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 3. 

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 
       

17.00 25.50 56.10 56.10 4. 

301A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 
       

12.00 21.60 77.70 77.70 5. 

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 
       

14.00 22.40 100.10 100.10 5. 

5331D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 
       

16.00 35.20 135.30 135.30 5. 

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 
       

15.50 37.20 172.50 172.50 5. 

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 
       

11.50 27.60 200.10 200.10 5. 

303C 1 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

18.50 38.85 238.95 238.95 3. 

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 36.00 274.95 274.95 3. 

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 
       

17.00 35.70 310.65 310.65 
 

 
11.0 5.2 5.6 5.2 5.2 5.2 

            

4. Mathias Ryen, Kristiansand Stupeklubb, Norway, 1994 
  

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.50 29.75 29.75 29.75 4. 

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 
       

16.50 26.40 56.15 56.15 3. 

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 27.20 83.35 83.35 3. 

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 23.80 107.15 107.15 3. 

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 
       

16.00 35.20 142.35 142.35 3. 

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 39.60 181.95 181.95 3. 

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

12.50 25.00 206.95 206.95 3. 

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 28.35 235.30 235.30 4. 

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.50 38.50 273.80 273.80 4. 



5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 
       

13.00 27.30 301.10 301.10 
 

 
10.8 5.3 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.4 

            

5. Eirik Skarpeid, Stavanger Stupe Club, Norway, 1995 
  

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 5. 

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 
       

14.50 23.20 51.25 51.25 5. 

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 27.20 78.45 78.45 4. 

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 
       

16.50 24.75 103.20 103.20 4. 

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 
       

15.50 34.10 137.30 137.30 4. 

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 
       

16.00 38.40 175.70 175.70 4. 

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

14.00 28.00 203.70 203.70 4. 

303C 1 2.1 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 
       

5.00 10.50 214.20 214.20 5. 

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 39.60 253.80 253.80 5. 

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 
       

17.00 35.70 289.50 289.50 
 

 
10.8 5.1 5.1 4.9 4.8 5.2 

            
Judges 

1. Trygve Pedersen, BStK 

2. Erik Perez, SIKG 

3. Karl Eivind Larsen, SSC 

4. Claus Friislund, LUK2002 

5. Espen Nordby, BæStK 

Referee: Trygve Pedersen, BStK 

Assistant Referee: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Secretary: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/10/11 

Women, 1 meter 

1. Ann-Cathrin Lølande, Pingvin Stupklubb, Norway, 1985 

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 
       

16.00 41.60 41.60 41.60 2. 

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 
       

20.50 49.20 90.80 90.80 1. 

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

17.50 38.50 129.30 129.30 1. 

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 
       

19.50 46.80 176.10 176.10 1. 

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 
       

19.50 44.85 220.95 220.95 
 

 
11.9 6.1 6.3 6.2 5.9 6.1 

            

2. Jennifer Granat-Gustafsson, Malmö KK, Sweden, 1990 
  

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

18.00 43.20 43.20 43.20 1. 



5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

18.00 39.60 82.80 82.80 2. 

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

17.00 39.10 121.90 121.90 2. 

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 
       

21.00 50.40 172.30 172.30 2. 

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 
       

15.00 39.00 211.30 211.30 
 

 
11.9 6.4 6.1 5.8 5.9 5.5 

            

3. Evelina Jähle, Polisens IF, Sweden, 1992 
  

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 37.80 37.80 37.80 5. 

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.00 39.10 76.90 76.90 3. 

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 38.85 115.75 115.75 3. 

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 45.60 161.35 161.35 3. 

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 
       

15.00 36.00 197.35 197.35 
 

 
11.3 5.9 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.7 

            

4. Elise Haavik, Kristiansand Stupeklubb, Norway, 1995 
  

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 
       

17.00 40.80 40.80 40.80 3. 

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 
       

18.00 28.80 69.60 69.60 4. 

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 
       

11.50 24.15 93.75 93.75 6. 

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 
       

18.50 40.70 134.45 134.45 4. 

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 
       

15.50 34.10 168.55 168.55 
 

 
10.5 5.3 5.5 5.8 4.5 5.3 

            

5. Rikke Tuxen, Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1995 
  

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 
       

15.00 33.00 33.00 33.00 6. 

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 
       

19.50 33.15 66.15 66.15 6. 

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 30.00 96.15 96.15 4. 

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

15.50 34.10 130.25 130.25 5. 

5223D 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 36.80 167.05 167.05 
 

 
10.4 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.6 

            

6. Anne Vilde Tuxen, Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1998 
  

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 39.60 39.60 39.60 4. 

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 
       

14.50 29.00 68.60 68.60 5. 

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 26.40 95.00 95.00 5. 

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 35.20 130.20 130.20 6. 

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 30.60 160.80 160.80 
 

 
9.7 5.5 5.5 5.6 5.4 5.6 

            

7. Thea Morken Augustson, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1995 
  

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 
       

10.50 25.20 25.20 25.20 7. 

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 
       

16.50 36.30 61.50 61.50 7. 

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 
       

14.50 29.00 90.50 90.50 7. 

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 
       

13.00 27.30 117.80 117.80 7. 



5223D 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 
       

13.50 31.05 148.85 148.85 
 

 
11.0 4.7 4.8 4.5 4.3 4.6 

            
Judges 

1. Arvid Sundheim, PSK 

2. Claus Friislund, LUK2002 

3. Arne Tellefsen, KStK 

4. Trygve Pedersen, BStK 

5. Helge Tuxen, RIL 

Referee: Anna Maja Holm Thorsen, BStK 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/9/11 

Women, 3 meters 

1. Jennifer Granat-Gustafsson, Malmö KK, Sweden, 1990 

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 
       

20.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 4. 

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

16.00 38.40 74.40 74.40 2. 

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

18.50 51.80 126.20 126.20 1. 

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

18.50 46.25 172.45 172.45 1. 

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 
       

11.50 31.05 203.50 203.50 
 

 
12.2 5.6 5.2 5.6 5.9 5.6 

            

2. Evelina Jähle, Polisens IF, Sweden, 1992 
  

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 
       

19.50 39.00 39.00 39.00 1. 

303B 3 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

17.50 40.25 79.25 79.25 1. 

205C 3 2.8 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 
       

11.00 30.80 110.05 110.05 2. 

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 
       

20.50 43.05 153.10 153.10 2. 

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 45.60 198.70 198.70 
 

 
11.6 5.9 5.4 5.6 6.1 5.8 

            

3. Rikke Tuxen, Randabergstuperne, Norway, 1995 
  

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.00 37.40 37.40 37.40 2. 

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 
       

13.50 25.65 63.05 63.05 4. 

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 
       

13.00 26.00 89.05 89.05 5. 

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.50 29.45 118.50 118.50 4. 

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

17.00 40.80 159.30 159.30 
 

 
10.4 5.3 5.1 5.2 5.1 4.9 

            



4. Thea Morken Augustson, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1995 
  

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 36.30 36.30 36.30 3. 

404C 3 2.4 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 
       

8.50 20.40 56.70 56.70 5. 

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 37.00 93.70 93.70 3. 

303C 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 
       

13.50 27.00 120.70 120.70 3. 

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 
       

9.50 26.60 147.30 147.30 
 

 
11.4 4.2 4.6 4.5 4.6 4.3 

            

5. Avital Baron Larsen, AGF Udspring, Denmark, 1994 
  

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 4. 

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

17.00 35.70 71.70 71.70 3. 

203B 3 2.2 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 
       

8.50 18.70 90.40 90.40 4. 

303C 3 2.0 2.0 3.0 0.5 1.5 2.5 
       

6.00 12.00 102.40 102.40 5. 

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 
       

13.50 27.00 129.40 129.40 
 

 
10.7 4.0 4.2 4.0 3.9 4.0 

            
Judges 

1. Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

2. Yakov Monkebo, AGF 

3. Kim Jensen, SPINN 

4. Erik Perez, SIKG 

5. Titti Mjaaland Skår, TSLK 

Referee: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/8/11 

Women, platform 

1. Thea Morken Augustson, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 

1995 

105C 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 44.40 44.40 44.40 1. 

404C 5 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 
       

16.00 44.80 89.20 89.20 1. 

303C 5 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 
       

20.00 42.00 131.20 131.20 1. 

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 
       

17.00 35.70 166.90 166.90 1. 

612B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 
       

20.50 34.85 201.75 201.75 
 

 
11.1 6.2 6.3 5.7 6.3 6.1 

            

2. Evelina Jähle, Polisens IF, Sweden, 1992 
  



5231D 5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 38.85 38.85 38.85 2. 

203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 
       

13.00 29.90 68.75 68.75 3. 

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 
       

14.50 30.45 99.20 99.20 3. 

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 
       

20.00 48.00 147.20 147.20 3. 

105B 5 2.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 
       

10.50 27.30 174.50 174.50 
 

 
11.5 5.2 5.1 4.9 5.4 5.2 

            

3. Julie Synnøve Thorsen, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1999 
  

203B 5 2.3 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 
       

14.00 32.20 32.20 32.20 3. 

303C 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 36.75 68.95 68.95 2. 

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 
       

15.50 32.55 101.50 101.50 2. 

404C 5 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 
       

16.50 46.20 147.70 147.70 2. 

105C 5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 
       

10.50 25.20 172.90 172.90 
 

 
11.7 5.0 4.6 4.8 5.5 4.8 

            
Judges 

1. Kim Jensen, SPINN 

2. Yakov Monkebo, AGF 

3. Titti Mjaaland Skår, TSLK 

4. Erik Perez, SIKG 

5. Helge Tuxen, RIL 

Referee: Kim Jensen, SPINN 

Assistant Referee: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Secretary: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/8/11 

Men, 1 meter 

1. Amund Nordal Gismervik, Pingvin Stupklubb, Norway, 

1991 

107C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 
       

19.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 1. 

205C 1 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 55.50 112.50 112.50 1. 

305C 1 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 
       

14.00 42.00 154.50 154.50 1. 

405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 
       

21.00 65.10 219.60 219.60 1. 

5136D 1 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 
       

16.50 49.50 269.10 269.10 1. 

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 
       

19.50 50.70 319.80 319.80 
 

 
17.7 6.3 5.8 6.0 5.9 6.3 

            

2. Daniel Klein, LUK2002, Denmark, 1992 
  



105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 
       

21.00 54.60 54.60 54.60 2. 

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 
       

21.00 48.30 102.90 102.90 2. 

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 
       

11.50 34.50 137.40 137.40 2. 

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 
       

22.00 52.80 190.20 190.20 2. 

405C 1 3.1 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 
       

15.00 46.50 236.70 236.70 2. 

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 
       

20.50 53.30 290.00 290.00 
 

 
16.0 6.3 5.8 6.3 6.4 6.0 

            

3. Eirik Valheim, Pingvin Stupklubb, Norway, 1991 
  

107C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 
       

12.50 37.50 37.50 37.50 4. 

205C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 
       

13.00 39.00 76.50 76.50 4. 

305C 1 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 
       

11.50 34.50 111.00 111.00 4. 

405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 
       

18.00 55.80 166.80 166.80 4. 

5152B 1 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 
       

16.00 51.20 218.00 218.00 4. 

105B 1 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 
       

24.00 62.40 280.40 280.40 
 

 
17.9 5.1 5.2 5.5 5.3 5.4 

            

4. Anders Mikkelä, Malmö KK, Sweden, 1991 
  

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 
       

19.50 46.80 46.80 46.80 3. 

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 46.80 93.60 93.60 3. 

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 
       

13.00 29.90 123.50 123.50 3. 

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.00 57.00 180.50 180.50 3. 

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 
       

18.00 55.80 236.30 236.30 3. 

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 
       

16.50 41.25 277.55 277.55 
 

 
15.9 6.0 5.9 5.3 5.9 5.5 

            

5. Martin Haavik, Kristiansand Stupeklubb, Norway, 1993 
  

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 
       

13.00 33.80 33.80 33.80 6. 

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 
       

14.00 28.00 61.80 61.80 6. 

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 
       

13.00 27.30 89.10 89.10 6. 

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 3.0 
       

16.00 38.40 127.50 127.50 5. 

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

19.00 41.80 169.30 169.30 5. 

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 
       

18.00 37.80 207.10 207.10 
 

 
13.4 5.3 5.7 4.9 4.9 4.9 

            

6. Håkon Haavik Nystad, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1993 
  

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 
       

15.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 5. 

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 
       

11.00 26.40 62.40 62.40 5. 

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 
       

14.50 30.45 92.85 92.85 5. 

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 
       

13.00 26.00 118.85 118.85 6. 

5331D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 
       

15.00 33.00 151.85 151.85 6. 

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 
       

17.00 35.70 187.55 187.55 
 



 
13.2 4.9 5.2 4.9 4.3 4.7 

            
Judges 

1. Kim Jensen, SPINN 

2. Jari Komulainen, Turku 

3. Yakov Monkebo, AGF 

4. Arne Tellefsen, KStK 

5. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen, BStK 

Referee: Kim Jensen, SPINN 

Assistant Referee: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Secretary: Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/10/11 

Men, 3 meters 

1. Eirik Valheim, Pingvin Stupklubb, Norway, 1991 

107B 3 3.1 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 
       

18.50 57.35 57.35 57.35 1. 

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 
       

20.50 61.50 118.85 118.85 2. 

305B 3 3.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 
       

13.50 40.50 159.35 159.35 3. 

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 
       

20.50 61.50 220.85 220.85 3. 

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 
       

22.50 67.50 288.35 288.35 2. 

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 
       

23.50 79.90 368.25 368.25 
 

 
18.5 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.9 

            

2. Amund Nordal Gismervik, Pingvin Stupklubb, Norway, 1991 
  

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 
       

16.00 49.60 49.60 49.60 3. 

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 
       

20.50 61.50 111.10 111.10 3. 

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

18.00 54.00 165.10 165.10 2. 

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 58.50 223.60 223.60 2. 

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 
       

22.00 66.00 289.60 289.60 1. 

407C 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 
       

17.00 57.80 347.40 347.40 
 

 
18.5 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.3 

            

3. Daniel Klein, LUK2002, Denmark, 1992 
  

105B 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 
       

21.00 50.40 50.40 50.40 2. 

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 
       

23.50 70.50 120.90 120.90 1. 

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 
       

19.50 58.50 179.40 179.40 1. 

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 
       

16.50 51.15 230.55 230.55 1. 

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 
       

14.50 40.60 271.15 271.15 3. 



205B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 
       

19.50 58.50 329.65 329.65 
 

 
17.3 6.3 6.0 6.2 6.7 6.5 

            

4. Anders Mikkelä, Malmö KK, Sweden, 1991 
  

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 
       

18.50 44.40 44.40 44.40 4. 

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 
       

17.50 49.00 93.40 93.40 4. 

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 
       

17.50 49.00 142.40 142.40 4. 

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 
       

19.00 57.00 199.40 199.40 4. 

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 49.30 248.70 248.70 4. 

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 
       

19.50 54.60 303.30 303.30 
 

 
16.7 6.3 5.5 6.2 6.3 6.1 

            

5. Håkon Haavik Nystad, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1993 
  

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 
       

12.50 30.00 30.00 30.00 5. 

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 
       

15.50 32.55 62.55 62.55 5. 

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 
       

9.00 24.30 86.85 86.85 5. 

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 
       

17.50 35.00 121.85 121.85 5. 

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 
       

11.50 25.30 147.15 147.15 5. 

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 34.00 181.15 181.15 
 

 
13.4 4.8 4.5 4.4 4.3 4.9 

            
Judges 

1. Kim Jensen, SPINN 

2. Liv Anne Tuxen, RIL 

3. Arvid Sundheim, PSK 

4. Arne Tellefsen, KStK 

5. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen, BStK 

Referee: Kim Jensen, SPINN 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 

Detailed Results 

Bergen Open, Sentralbadet, 4/9/11 

Men, platform 

1. Amund Nordal Gismervik, Pingvin Stupklubb, Norway, 

1991 

105B 5 2.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 
       

23.00 59.80 59.80 59.80 1. 

205C 5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 
       

16.50 49.50 109.30 109.30 1. 

624C 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 
       

16.00 41.60 150.90 150.90 1. 



305C 5 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 
       

13.00 39.00 189.90 189.90 1. 

5233D 5 2.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 
       

24.00 60.00 249.90 249.90 1. 

405C 5 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 
       

21.00 65.10 315.00 315.00 
 

 
16.8 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.0 

            

2. Håkon Haavik Nystad, Bergen Stupeklubb, Norway, 1993 
  

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 
       

11.50 27.60 27.60 27.60 2. 

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 
       

16.00 35.20 62.80 62.80 2. 

303C 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 
       

10.50 22.05 84.85 84.85 2. 

203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 
       

10.50 21.00 105.85 105.85 2. 

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 
       

17.00 35.70 141.55 141.55 2. 

612B 5 1.7 2.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 
       

7.50 12.75 154.30 154.30 
 

 
12.5 4.1 3.9 4.2 4.0 3.8 

            
Judges 

1. Kim Jensen, SPINN 

2. Jari Komulainen, Turku 

3. Yakov Monkebo, AGF 

4. Sofia Garametsos, MKK 

5. Paul Joachim Bloch Thorsen, BStK 

Referee: Kim Jensen, SPINN 

Assistant Referee: Anders Holm, BStK 

Secretary: Anders Holm, BStK 
 


